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Event Time|P/F/T Athlete Age Swim Date Meet Name
at Meet

Female 8 & Under 50 Free

1. 40.73L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/06/27/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
Female 8 & Under 100 Free

1) 1:32.39L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Female 8 & Under 200 Free

1 3:31.85L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/06/25/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
Female 8 & Under 50 Back

1) 4599L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Female 8 & Under 100 Back

1 1:46.43L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Female 8 & Under 50 Breast

1/ 55.00L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/06/26/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
Female 8 & Under 100 Breast

1) 2:01.24L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/07/10/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
Female 8 & Under 50 Fly

1. 50.02L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/06/26/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
Female 8 & Under 200 IM

1) 4:04.34L| F |Roberts, Raya 8/07/09/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Female 9-10 50 Free

' 37.83L| F |Munson, Trinity 10/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2 41.18L| F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/07/11/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration

3l  42.13L| F |Seiffertt, Mackenna 9106/05/2021 {2021 CSC Summer Invite

4/ 42.70L| F |Jones, Taylor 9/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

5| 46.73L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 9106/27/2021 [27th Annual Firecracker Classi

6, 48.11L| F [Kirsten, Amelia 9/07/11/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration
Female 9-10 100 Free

1) 1:25.50L| F |Munson, Trinity 10/07/23/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2| 1:30.59L, F |Seiffertt, Mackenna 905/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

3| 1:32.27L| F Jones, Taylor 905/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

4/ 1:39.61L, F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

5| 1:42.77L| F [Kirsten, Amelia 9/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration

6| 1:43.76L, F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 906/26/2021 27th Annual Firecracker Classi

7| 2:29.83L| F |Griffin, Cora 9|05/16/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Female 9-10 200 Free

1 3:18.49L| F |Jones, Taylor 905/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2| 3:21.93L F |Seiffertt, Mackenna 905/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

3/ 3:37.25L| F |Munson, Trinity 10/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

4| 3:37.30L, F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration

5| 3:48.14L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 907/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Female 9-10 50 Back

1/ 44.67L| F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/07/25/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2 4790L F |Seiffertt, Mackenna 9105/16/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

31 48.15L| F |Munson, Trinity 10/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

4 48.21L, F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 9106/27/2021 [27th Annual Firecracker Classi
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5/ 4928L| F
6, 56.60L| F
7 1:06.25L| F

Female 9-10 100 Back

1 1:43.28L| F
1:43.98L F
1:44.35L| F
1:47.57L] F
1:54.74L| F
6 2:07.79L| F

DN B W N

Female 9-10 50 Breast

1) 53.19L| F
2 55.02L| F
31 57.37L| F
4/ 1:09.39L| F
5/ 1:18.06L| F

Jones, Taylor
Kirsten, Amelia
Griffin, Cora

Jones, Taylor
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
Seiffertt, Mackenna
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Munson, Trinity
Kirsten, Amelia

Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Munson, Trinity
Seiffertt, Mackenna
Kirsten, Amelia
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Female 9-10 100 Breast

1 2:03.96L| F
2| 2:09.26L| F
3/ 2:40.86L| F
Female 9-10 50 Fly
1. 46.17L
49.02L
50.75L
55.34L
58.13L
6/ 1:03.83L
Female 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:55.44L| F
2| 2:00.89L| F
3 2:1846L| F
Female 9-10 200 IM
1 3:39.00L
2| 3:54.12L
3/ 4:02.81L
4| 4:21.87L
5/ 4:2391L| F
Female 11-12 50 Free
1 29.67L| F
33.19L
33.76L
34.03L
35.00L
35.58L
36.24L
39.03L
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Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Kirsten, Amelia
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Seiffertt, Mackenna
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Jones, Taylor
Munson, Trinity
Kirsten, Amelia
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Kirsten, Amelia
Jones, Taylor
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Seiffertt, Mackenna
Jones, Taylor
Munson, Trinity
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
Upadhyaya, Vrusha

Kohler, Lily
Mazdra, Riley
Lamb, Sarah
Jones, Erin
Yancey, Aubrey
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Salmans, Gabrielle
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9/05/16/2021
9/07/10/2021
9/05/16/2021

9/05/15/2021
9/07/23/2021
9/05/15/2021
9/07/11/2021
10/05/15/2021
9/07/11/2021

9/07/11/2021
10/05/15/2021
9/06/26/2021
9/07/11/2021
9/05/15/2021

9/07/10/2021
9/07/10/2021
9/07/10/2021

9/05/16/2021
9/07/10/2021
9/05/16/2021
10/05/16/2021
9/07/10/2021
9/07/10/2021

9/07/11/2021
9/05/15/2021
9/07/11/2021

9/06/05/2021
9/05/16/2021
10/05/16/2021
9/07/09/2021
9/05/16/2021

12|05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021
12/07/24/2021
11/05/15/2021
12/07/11/2021
12/04/17/2021
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2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
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39.10L| F |Burmeister, Vera
42.82L, F |Orwick, Johanna
48.89L, F |McCain, Alicia

9
10
11

Female 11-12 100 Free

1

O [0 Q[N W N

10

Female 11-12 200 Free

1

N/ N[ B WIN

8

Female 11-12 400 Free

1

DN B W N

6

Female 11-12 50 Back

1

O |0 Q[N W N

—_ —
)

12

1:04.35L
1:10.84L
1:14.94L
1:16.92L
1:18.23L
1:19.23L
1:23.59L
1:26.78L
1:39.98L
2:12.10L

2:18.84L
2:35.98L
2:41.53L
2:45.07L
2:53.37L
2:55.31L
3:18.35L
3:42.44L

5:00.82L
5:31.89L
6:13.32L
6:16.26L
6:25.60L
7:14.92L

35.34L
38.77L
39.95L
40.34L
40.65L
43.65L
43.71L
45.82L
46.81L
51.94L
56.65L
1:06.31L

F

| k| | e | |

F

F

|| | | e

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

F

| | e e e | | |

F

Kohler, Lily
Mazdra, Riley
Yancey, Aubrey
Jones, Erin

Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Burmeister, Vera
Salmans, Gabrielle
Orwick, Johanna
Etter, Macie

Kohler, Lily
Mazdra, Riley
Yancey, Aubrey
Jones, Erin
Renaud, Macie
Hane, Emma
Salmans, Gabrielle
Orwick, Johanna

Kohler, Lily
Mazdra, Riley
Yancey, Aubrey
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Salmans, Gabrielle

Kohler, Lily
Jones, Erin
Lamb, Sarah
Yancey, Aubrey
Mazdra, Riley
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Salmans, Gabrielle
Burmeister, Vera
Orwick, Johanna
McCain, Alicia
Etter, Macie

Female 11-12 100 Back
1:17.27L] F |Kohler, Lily
2| 1:24.62L| F

1
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Jones, Erin
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12/07/11/2021
11/05/15/2021
12/06/05/2021

12/07/23/2021
11/04/18/2021
12/07/23/2021
11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
12|04/18/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/07/10/2021

12|07/25/2021
11/06/25/2021
12|07/25/2021
11/07/10/2021
12/07/10/2021
11/05/15/2021
12/04/17/2021
11/05/15/2021

12/06/05/2021
11/04/17/2021
12/06/05/2021
11/04/17/2021
12/07/09/2021
12/04/17/2021

12|04/17/2021
11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/06/06/2021
11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/10/2021
12|04/17/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/06/26/2021
11/07/10/2021

12/06/05/2021
11/07/11/2021

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 Independence Celebration
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3| 1:24.65L) F |Lamb, Sarah 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
4| 1:28.59L| F |Yancey, Aubrey 12/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
5/ 1:28.65L| F |Mazdra, Riley 11/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
6, 1:31.92L| F |Renaud, Macie 12/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
7/ 1:34.11L| F |Hane, Emma 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
8 1:36.76L| F |Salmans, Gabrielle 12/04/18/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
9 1:49.14L| F |Burmeister, Vera 12/07/11/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration
10| 1:54.54L| F |Orwick, Johanna 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
11, 2:20.27L| F |McCain, Alicia 12]06/05/2021 |2021 CSC Summer Invite
Female 11-12 50 Breast
1. 37.22L| F [Kohler, Lily 12/07/23/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2| 42.12L) F |Hane, Emma 12/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
31 4239L| F |Mazdra, Riley 11/04/18/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoft-12&U
4/ 42.74L, F |Lamb, Sarah 11/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
5| 45.55L, F |Jones, Erin 11/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
6,  50.03L| F |Renaud, Macie 12/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
7 51.32L| F |Yancey, Aubrey 12/04/18/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
8  55.65L| F |Salmans, Gabrielle 12/04/18/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
9 57.34L| F |Burmeister, Vera 12/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
10| 1:11.85L| F |Orwick, Johanna 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
11| 1:18.23L, F |McCain, Alicia 12/06/05/2021 2021 CSC Summer Invite
Female 11-12 100 Breast
1) 1:21.83L| F |Kohler, Lily 12/05/16/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2| 1:29.94L, F |Lamb, Sarah 11/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
3/ 1:30.53L| F |Hane, Emma 12/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
4/ 1:34.77L, F |Mazdra, Riley 11/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
5| 1:49.03L| F |Yancey, Aubrey 12/06/06/2021 {2021 CSC Summer Invite
6 1:50.03L| F |Renaud, Macie 12/07/10/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
7| 1:59.11L| F |Burmeister, Vera 11/05/16/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
8| 2:3894L| F [McCain, Alicia 12]06/26/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
9| 2:39.26L| F |Orwick, Johanna 11/05/16/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Female 11-12 50 Fly
1} 31.61L| F |Kohler, Lily 12/05/16/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2 3457L| F |Mazdra, Riley 11/04/18/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
3] 35.57L| F Yancey, Aubrey 12/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
4/ 36.30L F Lamb, Sarah 11/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
5/ 39.88L| F |Jones, Erin 11/07/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
6/ 44.16L, F |Renaud, Macie 11105/16/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
7|  46.68L| F |Burmeister, Vera 11/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
8| 49.60L, F |Hane, Emma 12]06/27/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
9/ 56.17L| F |Orwick, Johanna 11/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Female 11-12 100 Fly
1) 1:11.92L| F |Kohler, Lily 12|05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2| 1:20.13L| F |Yancey, Aubrey 12/06/25/2021 |CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
3| 1:22.26L| F |Mazdra, Riley 11/06/26/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
4/ 1:27.12L, F |Lamb, Sarah 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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5 1:29.76L| F

6/ 1:47.65L| F

7/ 2:03.30L| F
Female 11-12 200 IM

1| 2:34.98L
2:50.08L
3:01.83L
3:02.67L
3:11.18L
3:20.60L

7 3:26.85L| F
Female 13-14 50 Free

1| 28.57L| F
29.48L
30.90L
31.79L
32.77L
33.12L
33.21L
3441L
35.59L
35.63L
36.89L
37.73L| F

O [0 | I N NP W|N [ NAZAE AL
||| ™

=
||| | |

—_
—

12

Female 13-14 100 Free

1 1:01.71L| F
2| 1:07.54L
3/ 1:07.86L
4/ 1:10.89L
5/ 1:11.29L
6 1:11.77L
7 1:15.09L
8 1:17.06L
9 1:1791L
1:24.98L
1:25.66L| F

zliesiiesiiesiiesilesiiesRiesiies]

10
11

Female 13-14 200 Free

1 2:14.73L| F
2:31.49L
2:36.54L
2:37.01L
2:39.01L
2:40.42L
2:45.19L
2:49.85L
2:51.63L

O | X[ Q[ |[n|h | W N
|/ | T

Jones, Erin
Renaud, Macie
Hane, Emma

Kohler, Lily
Mazdra, Riley
Lamb, Sarah
Yancey, Aubrey
Jones, Erin
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Ackley, Isabelle
Kates, Hadley
Steimel, Elle
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Sangiolo, Bethany
Unterreiner, Ruby
Villagomez, Grace
Shah, Celia

Shon, Olivia
Marsek, Evie
Yorty, Hayden

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Ackley, Isabelle
Kates, Hadley
Steimel, Elle
Unterreiner, Ruby
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Sangiolo, Bethany
Tebo, Ava

Shah, Celia
Marsek, Evie
Yorty, Hayden

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Kates, Hadley

Ackley, Isabelle
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Unterreiner, Ruby
Steimel, Elle
Sangiolo, Bethany
Shah, Celia

Tebo, Ava
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11/07/11/2021
12/06/06/2021
12/06/26/2021

12/05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/24/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/06/05/2021

13/07/11/2021
14/03/14/2021
14/07/24/2021
13|05/14/2021
14/07/24/2021
14/07/24/2021
13]05/14/2021
14/04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
13/04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021

13/07/10/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/06/05/2021
14/07/25/2021
13]05/16/2021
14/07/25/2021
14/07/10/2021
14/05/16/2021
13/05/16/2021
13]06/26/2021
13|04/25/2021

13106/27/2021
14/07/11/2021
14/04/24/2021
14/07/23/2021
13]05/15/2021
14/07/23/2021
14/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
14/05/15/2021
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2021 Independence Celebration
2021 CSC Summer Invite
27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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10, 2:54.71L
11} 3:01.35L
12/ 3:02.09L
13/ 3:08.18L, F
Female 13-14 400 Free
1| 4:45.54L| F
2| 5:10.17L) F
3| 5:39.73L| F
4/ 5:46.63L F
5 6:14.25L| F
Female 13-14 800 Free
1| 9:48.03L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
Female 13-14 1500 Free
1/20:10.29L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
Female 13-14 50 Back

Villagomez, Grace
Marsek, Evie
Shon, Olivia
Yorty, Hayden

zsliesiiies!

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Kates, Hadley

Ackley, Isabelle

Tebo, Ava

Shah, Celia

1 30.74LL| F |Ackley, Isabelle
2| 36.85LL| F |Kates, Hadley
3/ 41.43L1L| F |Shah, Celia
Female 13-14 100 Back
1 1:07.66L| F |Ackley, Isabelle
2| 1:12.26L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
3| 1:17.17L| F |Kates, Hadley
4/ 1:23.11L| F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
5/ 1:23.18L| F |Unterreiner, Ruby
6| 1:23.63L| F |Steimel, Elle
7 1:28.16L| F |Sangiolo, Bethany
8 1:28.80L| F |Shah, Celia
9/ 1:29.68L| F |Shon, Olivia
10| 1:30.85L; F |Tebo, Ava
11 1:31.55L| F |Villagomez, Grace
12| 1:37.87L| F |Marsek, Evie
13| 1:42.28L, F |Yorty, Hayden
Female 13-14 200 Back
11 2:36.24L| F |Ackley, Isabelle
2/ 2:38090L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
3/ 2:47.68L| F |Kates, Hadley
4/ 2:57.93L) F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
5/ 3:05.89L| F |Shah, Celia
6 3:34.65L| F |Yorty, Hayden
Female 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:22.41L| F |Unterreiner, Ruby
2/ 1:25.89L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
3/ 1:27.73L| F |Sangiolo, Bethany
4, 1:37.90L, F |Shah, Celia
5/ 1:41.56L| F |Yorty, Hayden
6, 1:42.08L| F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
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14/04/24/2021
13/04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021

13/07/09/2021
14/06/25/2021
14/05/16/2021
14/05/16/2021
13/05/16/2021

13]07/25/2021

13/04/24/2021

14/03/11/2021
14/07/24/2021
13|04/24/2021

14/03/14/2021
13]07/10/2021
14/06/26/2021
14/07/24/2021
13]05/16/2021
14/07/24/2021
14/07/10/2021
13|04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
14/04/24/2021
13|04/24/2021
13]06/26/2021

14|04/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
14/07/25/2021
14/05/15/2021
13|05/15/2021
13]06/27/2021

13]05/15/2021
13/07/11/2021
14/07/23/2021
13]04/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
14/05/15/2021
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2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

6/39



11/8/21, 10:03 AM

7 1:43.73L
8 1:45.00L
9 1:48.72L
10| 1:51.61L

zslResiiesiies!

Tebo, Ava

Kates, Hadley
Marsek, Evie
Villagomez, Grace

Female 13-14 200 Breast

1/ 3:01.60L
3:09.90L
3:10.21L
3:12.56L
3:30.46L
3:37.86L
3:39.22L
3:39.66L
3:41.24L
3:51.14L
3:54.49L
12| 3:56.72L, F
Female 13-14 50 Fly
1l 3423L| F
Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:10.59L| F
2/ 1:12.01L
3/ 1:16.94L
4/ 1:19.88L
5/ 1:24.86L
6
7
8

O X0 Q[N |WwW
i

—
(=)
| | e e e | | |

—_
—

1:31.00L
1:35.18L
1:44.75L

9/ 1:4490L| F
Female 13-14 200 Fly
1| 2:53.19L| F

2| 2:5839L F
Female 13-14 200 IM
1| 2:34.68L
2:44.20L
2:47.59L
2:52.16L
2:55.12L
3:03.34L
3:05.51L
3:18.92L
9| 3:32.98L
Female 13-14 400 IM
1| 5:3243L| F

2| 6:0391L F

3| 6:10.46L| F

zliesiiesiiesiiesiieslilies

R[N B~ W
||| | | | T T

Unterreiner, Ruby
Guenther, Anna-Grace
Sangiolo, Bethany
Ackley, Isabelle
Shah, Celia
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Steimel, Elle
Kates, Hadley
Yorty, Hayden
Marsek, Evie
Villagomez, Grace
Shon, Olivia

Kates, Hadley

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Ackley, Isabelle
Kates, Hadley
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Tebo, Ava

Shah, Celia
Villagomez, Grace
Yorty, Hayden
Marsek, Evie

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Kates, Hadley

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Ackley, Isabelle
Unterreiner, Ruby
Kates, Hadley
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Shah, Celia

Sangiolo, Bethany
Marsek, Evie

Yorty, Hayden

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Unterreiner, Ruby
Kates, Hadley
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14/05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
13|04/25/2021
14/05/15/2021

13]05/16/2021
13/05/16/2021
14/07/24/2021
14/04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021
14/05/16/2021
13/06/26/2021
13]06/26/2021
14/04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021

14/06/05/2021

13]06/27/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/06/27/2021
14/07/23/2021
14/05/15/2021
13|04/25/2021
14/05/15/2021
13]07/10/2021
13]06/27/2021

13/05/16/2021
14/07/11/2021

13/06/26/2021
14/04/25/2021
13|05/14/2021
14/05/14/2021
14/05/14/2021
13]04/25/2021
14/07/09/2021
13]04/25/2021
13]04/25/2021

13]07/23/2021
13]05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
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2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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4/ 6:22.13L] F

5/ 6:36.17L| F
Female 15-18 50 Free

1 28.50L| P
29.26L
29.38L
29.57L
29.62L
29.80L
29.84L
29.91L
29.96L
30.73L
30.76L
30.89L
31.01L
31.02L
31.13L
31.98L
34.07L
34.33L
34.81L
3530L F

O [0 | Q||| B~ W N

|t |t |t |t |t |t | |
R[NP, W= O
||| || || | e T T

—_
\O

20

Female 15-18 100 Free

1 1:03.35L| P
1:03.67L
1:03.98L
1:04.82L
1:04.83L
1:05.76L
1:05.90L
1:06.49L
1:06.57L
1:06.62L
1:07.12L
1:09.12L
1:09.18L
1:09.35L
1:09.42L
1:09.62L
1:10.58L
1:12.19L
1:13.76L
1:17.09L
1:18.23L
1:19.67L

O [0 Q[N W N

[N I NS T e e e N e L N e N e Y Sy e
— OO0 I NN WIN =IO
||| ™<= | | e | | |

N
[\

Upadhya, Sapthaka
Shah, Celia

Maloney, Allison
Hrsic, Nerma
Ackley, Isabelle
Parker, Cecilia
Guenther, Cathleen
Colombo, Madison
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Downey, Katherine
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Calabio, Isabelle
Dempewolf, Lillian
Combs, Abbey
Heaney, Allison
Mamroth, Kasenna
Bolling, Meghan
Aguiar, Alexa
Gwaltney, Katelyn
McLaughlin, Ellary
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Hejlik, Elise

Maloney, Allison
Hrsic, Nerma
Guenther, Cathleen
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Colombo, Madison
Parker, Cecilia
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Calabio, Isabelle
Heaney, Allison
Lamb, Isabella
Ackley, Isabelle
Combs, Abbey
Downey, Katherine
Bolling, Meghan
Dempewolf, Lillian
Dorsey, Mary
Schulze, Paige
Mamroth, Kasenna
Aguiar, Alexa
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Gwaltney, Katelyn
McLaughlin, Ellary
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14/04/23/2021
13/04/23/2021

15/03/14/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
1606/06/2021
15/07/24/2021
17/06/26/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/06/06/2021
15/07/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
1607/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
17/05/14/2021
16/07/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
17/04/24/2021
16/05/14/2021
17/06/25/2021
15/05/14/2021
17/06/26/2021

15/07/14/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
16/06/05/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
1605/16/2021
15/07/25/2021
1707/25/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/07/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/04/25/2021
17/05/16/2021
16/06/27/2021
17/04/25/2021
15/05/16/2021
16/04/25/2021
17/05/16/2021

file:///C:/Users/Sam/Documents/FAST$/Top Times FAST/OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 Region VIII Summer Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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1:20.78L| F |Hejlik, Elise

23

Female 15-18 200 Free

Female 15-18 400 Free

1

O [0/ |n| KW N

— | | | =
W= O

14

Female 15-18 800 Free

2:14.08L
2:18.00L
2:19.67L
2:19.74L
2:20.88L
2:21.90L
2:26.17L
2:28.75L
2:29.98L
2:30.38L
2:32.20L
2:32.41L
2:34.10L
2:36.61L
2:36.91L
2:42.37L
2:45.01L
2:51.33L
2:56.13L
3:20.84L

4:47.52L
4:54.12L
4:54.33L
4:56.36L
4:58.05L
5:02.01L
5:13.98L
5:16.39L
5:20.10L
5:23.05L
5:32.40L
5:58.38L
6:03.61L
6:29.90L

P

ez liesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiia-Ales e iiesiiesiiesRies i ies!

F

F

zsliesiiesiiesilesiiesiiesiiesiieslieallesies)

F

Maloney, Allison
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Cathleen
Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Parker, Cecilia
Heaney, Allison
Lamb, Isabella
Bolling, Meghan
Dempewolf, Lillian
Schulze, Paige
Vance, Emma
Mamroth, Kasenna
Aguiar, Alexa
Combs, Abbey
McLaughlin, Ellary
Hejlik, Elise
Heaney, Andrea

Maloney, Allison
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Cathleen
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Calabio, Isabelle
Hrsic, Nerma
Lamb, Isabella
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Bolling, Meghan
Parker, Cecilia
Mamroth, Kasenna
McLaughlin, Ellary
Aguiar, Alexa
Hejlik, Elise

1/10:02.52L| F |Guenther, Cathleen

2/10:19.34L, F |Oelzen, Elizabeth

3/10:31.29L| F |Colombo, Madison

4/10:57.99L, F |Dorsey, Mary
Female 15-18 1500 Free

1/19:50.38L| F |Guenther, Cathleen

2/121:19.97L, F |Colombo, Madison

Female 15-18 50 Back
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17/06/27/2021

15/03/12/2021
15/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
16/07/23/2021
16/07/23/2021
16/04/24/2021
17/06/27/2021
16/05/15/2021
16/07/23/2021
1607/23/2021
17/05/15/2021
17/05/15/2021
16/04/24/2021
1704/24/2021
16/06/04/2021
17/06/27/2021
17/05/15/2021
15/05/15/2021

15/06/25/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/04/23/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
16/05/16/2021
16/07/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
16/06/06/2021
1606/25/2021
17/07/09/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/05/16/2021

15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/05/14/2021

15/04/24/2021
17/04/24/2021

27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 CSC Summer Invite

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
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31.15L
3247L
35.83L
36.24L
37.05L
37.32L
37.83L
37.88L
38.02L
38.10L
39.63L

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Ackley, Isabelle
Maloney, Allison
Hrsic, Nerma
Dorsey, Mary
Ocelzen, Elizabeth
Combs, Abbey
Calabio, Isabelle
Parker, Cecilia
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Gwaltney, Katelyn

Female 15-18 100 Back

1

O R0 Q| ||| N

NI DN | =t | et | e | et | et | o | e | | |
— OO N N[N B W= O

22

1:06.87L
1:07.25L
1:11.60L
1:12.18L
1:12.67L
1:16.49L
1:16.94L
1:17.12L
1:19.28L
1:20.76L
1:21.09L
1:21.86L
1:21.91L
1:23.41L
1:25.06L
1:25.83L
1:27.221L
1:27.75L
1:28.13L
1:31.95L
1:33.16L
1:33.39L
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Ackley, Isabelle
Maloney, Allison
Hrsic, Nerma
Colombo, Madison
Heaney, Allison
Dorsey, Mary
Calabio, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Oclzen, Elizabeth
Mamroth, Kasenna
Schulze, Paige
Lamb, Isabella
Parker, Cecilia
Dempewolf, Lillian
Combs, Abbey
Downey, Katherine
Gwaltney, Katelyn
McLaughlin, Ellary
Aguiar, Alexa
Bolling, Meghan
Hejlik, Elise
Cox-Potter, Tehya

Female 15-18 200 Back

1

O [0 Q| | B W

—
=)

11
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2:25.03L
2:29.63L
2:34.34L
2:35.99L
2:37.12L
2:38.36L
2:44.94L
2:46.51L
2:50.53L
2:51.79L
2:53.38L

eslesiiesiiesiiesiiesRiesiiesiiesiieslies!

Maloney, Allison
Ackley, Isabelle
Hrsic, Nerma
Heaney, Allison
Dorsey, Mary
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Cathleen
Calabio, Isabelle
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Schulze, Paige
Lamb, Isabella

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

15/07/24/2021
15/07/14/2021
15/04/24/2021
17/06/04/2021
15/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
1606/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/07/10/2021

15/07/24/2021
15/03/14/2021
15/07/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
17/05/16/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/07/10/2021
15/06/26/2021
16/07/24/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/07/10/2021
16/04/24/2021
16/06/26/2021
1606/05/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/07/10/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/05/16/2021
16/06/27/2021
17/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021

15/03/11/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
15/04/25/2021
17/05/15/2021
16/05/15/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Region VIII Summer Sectio
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

10/39



11/8/21, 10:03 AM

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

2:55.69L
3:00.12L
3:01.95L
3:02.03L
3:03.06L
3:03.20L
3:07.09L
3:09.06L
3:14.67L
3:22.95L
3:23.29L

1 M | e e e | | |

F

Vance, Emma
Downey, Katherine
Combs, Abbey
McLaughlin, Ellary
Dempewolf, Lillian
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Parker, Cecilia
Mamroth, Kasenna
Bolling, Meghan
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Hejlik, Elise

Female 15-18 50 Breast

1

S NRAENEINS)

7

38.24L
41.15L
41.60L
43.55L
44.71L
45.81L
50.54L

F

esliesiiesiiesiiesiiles

Parker, Cecilia
Dorsey, Mary
Mamroth, Kasenna
Calabio, Isabelle
Lamb, Isabella
Maloney, Allison
Oelzen, Elizabeth

Female 15-18 100 Breast

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1:22.17L
1:22.66L
1:23.05L
1:23.73L
1:31.13L
1:33.29L
1:34.12L
1:36.32L
1:36.97L
1:37.00L
1:37.05L
1:38.40L
1:45.14L
1:46.40L
1:47.13L
1:48.42L
1:49.05L
1:52.29L
1:56.79L
2:00.12L

=y

=slesiiesiiesilesliiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesilesiiesRies iesiies e

Heaney, Allison
Dorsey, Mary
Parker, Cecilia
Ackley, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Bolling, Meghan
Aguiar, Alexa
Dempewolf, Lillian
Maloney, Allison
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Colombo, Madison
Mamroth, Kasenna
Cox-Potter, Tehya
McLaughlin, Ellary
Hrsic, Nerma
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Oclzen, Elizabeth
Combs, Abbey
Hejlik, Elise
Heaney, Andrea

Female 15-18 200 Breast

1

2
3
4
5
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2:56.64L
2:59.12L
3:09.31L
3:13.49L
3:16.24L

i
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Dorsey, Mary
Heaney, Allison
Parker, Cecilia
Guenther, Cathleen
Bolling, Meghan
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17/05/15/2021
15/06/06/2021
16/06/06/2021
17/06/27/2021
16/05/15/2021
16/05/15/2021
16/07/11/2021
16/05/15/2021
16/06/26/2021
15|04/25/2021
17/04/25/2021

16/06/04/2021
17/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
15/06/04/2021
15/06/04/2021

17/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
16/06/04/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/06/27/2021
15|04/25/2021
16/07/11/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/04/25/2021
15/04/25/2021
1706/27/2021
15|04/25/2021
16/07/11/2021
15/06/27/2021
16/04/25/2021
17/05/15/2021
15/05/15/2021

17/07/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
16/07/24/2021

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O

2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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6 3:18.20L

7 3:21.52L

8 3:21.92L

9 3:26.37L

10| 3:26.46L

11 3:27.58L
12| 3:30.94L
13| 3:36.28L
14| 3:44.69L
15| 3:46.31L
16| 3:47.50L
17| 3:47.53L
18| 3:51.36L
19| 3:54.33L
20| 4:12.90L
Female 15-18 50 Fly
11 3221L| F

2 33.04L| F

31 3426L| F

4/ 3841L| F
Female 15-18 100 Fly
1 1:0741L| F
1:08.85L
1:09.03L
1:11.70L
1:11.88L
1:12.38L
1:14.09L
1:14.75L
1:14.83L
1:17.89L
1:20.65L
1:21.49L
1:23.36L
1:24.18L
1:24.31L
1:25.54L
1:25.99L
1:31.00L
1:31.72L
1:33.22L
1:53.25L
22 1:55.46L| F
Female 15-18 200 Fly
1 2:31.54L| F

2| 2:3348L| F
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Lamb, Isabella
Calabio, Isabelle
Colombo, Madison
Dempewolf, Lillian
Aguiar, Alexa
Maloney, Allison
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Mamroth, Kasenna
Downey, Katherine
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Hrsic, Nerma
McLaughlin, Ellary
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Combs, Abbey
Hejlik, Elise

Maloney, Allison
Mamroth, Kasenna
Parker, Cecilia
Calabio, Isabelle

Dorsey, Mary
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Maloney, Allison
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Ackley, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Colombo, Madison
Downey, Katherine
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Heaney, Allison
Bolling, Meghan
Parker, Cecilia
Hrsic, Nerma
Dempewolf, Lillian
Vance, Emma
Combs, Abbey
Aguiar, Alexa
Calabio, Isabelle
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Hejlik, Elise
Heaney, Andrea

Dorsey, Mary
Maloney, Allison
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17/07/10/2021
16/07/10/2021
17/04/24/2021
16/06/26/2021
17/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
1607/10/2021
16/04/24/2021
16/07/10/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/04/24/2021
17/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
1606/05/2021
17/07/10/2021

15/06/05/2021
16/06/05/2021
16/06/05/2021
16/06/05/2021

17/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
16/07/23/2021
17/07/10/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
17/06/27/2021
15/06/06/2021
16/07/23/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
1605/15/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/06/27/2021
17/05/15/2021
17/07/10/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/05/15/2021
17/06/26/2021
15/05/15/2021

17/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
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2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration

2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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Female 15-18 200 IM

1

O |0 |||~ W
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19

Female 15-18 400 IM

1

O [0 J|[N|[n| B W IN

10

Female Open 50 Free

1

[NAAENE IS
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2:38.19L
2:48.86L
2:51.55L
2:51.79L
3:02.46L
3:05.15L
3:19.07L
3:25.54L

2:34.45L
2:39.74L
2:39.95L
2:41.34L
2:44.74L
2:45.63L
2:45.65L
2:46.32L
2:48.53L
2:52.97L
2:55.49L
2:57.05L
3:00.40L
3:04.44L
3:06.43L
3:11.35L
3:12.30L
3:17.01L
3:40.36L

5:25.38L
5:40.65L
5:42.62L
6:01.27L
6:03.64L
6:07.13L
6:18.58L
6:19.90L
6:22.89L
6:29.75L

28.50L
28.57L
29.26L
29.38L
29.57L
29.62L
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Oclzen, Elizabeth
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Guenther, Cathleen
Bolling, Meghan
Colombo, Madison
Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle

Dorsey, Mary
Maloney, Allison
Heaney, Allison
Guenther, Cathleen
Parker, Cecilia
Dempewolf, Lillian
Ackley, Isabelle
Oclzen, Elizabeth
Colombo, Madison
Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle
Mamroth, Kasenna
Bolling, Meghan
Aguiar, Alexa
Gwaltney, Katelyn
McLaughlin, Ellary
Combs, Abbey
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Hejlik, Elise

Dorsey, Mary
Heaney, Allison
Guenther, Cathleen
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Colombo, Madison
Parker, Cecilia
Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle
Mamroth, Kasenna
Bolling, Meghan

Maloney, Allison

Guenther, Anna-Grace

Hrsic, Nerma
Ackley, Isabelle
Parker, Cecilia
Guenther, Cathleen

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

15/06/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
16/06/04/2021
15/07/11/2021
16/07/11/2021
17/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
16/07/11/2021

17/06/26/2021
15/06/06/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/06/26/2021
1606/06/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
17/04/25/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/09/2021
16/05/14/2021
16/07/09/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/05/14/2021
17/05/14/2021
16/06/06/2021
15/04/25/2021
17/06/26/2021

17/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/04/23/2021
15/05/15/2021
17/05/15/2021
16/06/05/2021
15/05/15/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/04/23/2021
16/05/15/2021

15/03/14/2021
13/07/11/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
16/06/06/2021
15/07/24/2021

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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7 29.67L| F |Kohler, Lily 12/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

8 29.80L| P |Colombo, Madison 17/06/26/2021 {2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

9 29.84L| F |Weckherlin, Elizabeth 16/07/24/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
100 2991L F |Downey, Katherine 15/06/06/2021 2021 CSC Summer Invite
11 29.96L| F |Oelzen, Elizabeth 15/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
12| 30.73L, F |Calabio, Isabelle 16/07/24/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
13|  30.76L, F |Dempewolf, Lillian 16/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
14 30.89L, F |Combs, Abbey 17/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
15| 30.90L, F |Kates, Hadley 14/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
16/ 31.01L] F |Heaney, Allison 17/05/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
17/ 31.02L] F |Mamroth, Kasenna 16/07/24/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
18/ 31.13L] F |Bolling, Meghan 16/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
19| 31.79L| F |[Steimel, Elle 13]05/14/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
20, 3198L, F |Aguiar, Alexa 17/04/24/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
21, 32.77L| F |Upadhya, Sapthaka 14/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
22 33.12L, F |Sangiolo, Bethany 14/07/24/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
23| 33.19L, F |Mazdra, Riley 11/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
24/ 33.21L F |Unterreiner, Ruby 13/05/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
25/ 33.76L| F |Lamb, Sarah 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
26, 34.03L| F |Jones, Erin 11/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
27| 34.07L, F |Gwaltney, Katelyn 16/05/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
28 34.33L| F |McLaughlin, Ellary 1706/25/2021 |CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
29| 3441L F |Villagomez, Grace 14/04/24/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
300 34.81L F |Cox-Potter, Tehya 15/05/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
31 35.00L] F |Yancey, Aubrey 12/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
32| 35.30L, F |Hejlik, Elise 17/06/26/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
33 35.58L] F |Hane, Emma 11/05/15/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
34, 35.59L| F |Shah, Celia 13/04/24/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
35/ 35.63L, F |Shon, Olivia 13/04/24/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
36/ 36.24L, F |Renaud, Macie 12/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
37 36.89L, F |Marsek, Evie 13/04/24/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
38 37.73L, F |Yorty, Hayden 13/04/24/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
39| 37.83L, F |Munson, Trinity 10/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
40, 39.03L| F |Salmans, Gabrielle 12/04/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
41 39.10L| F |Burmeister, Vera 12/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
42 40.73L, F |Roberts, Raya 8/06/27/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
43| 41.18L, F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/07/11/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration
44| 42.13L| F |Seciffertt, Mackenna 9106/05/2021 2021 CSC Summer Invite
45/ 42770L| F |Jones, Taylor 9/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
46/ 42.82L| F |Orwick, Johanna 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
47 46.73L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 9106/27/2021 |27th Annual Firecracker Classi
48  48.11L| F [Kirsten, Amelia 9/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
49/ 48.89L F |McCain, Alicia 12/06/05/2021 {2021 CSC Summer Invite

Female Open 100 Free
1 1:01.71L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace 13/07/10/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
2| 1:03.35L; P Maloney, Allison 15/07/14/2021 {2021 Region VIII Summer Sectio
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1:03.67L
1:03.98L
1:04.35L
1:04.82L
1:04.83L
1:05.76L
1:05.90L
1:06.49L
1:06.57L
1:06.62L
1:07.12L
1:07.86L
1:09.12L
1:09.18L
1:09.35L
1:09.42L
1:09.62L

3

O 0 Q[N n| P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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1
1
1
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10.58L
10.84L
10.89L

:11.29L
:11.77L
:12.19L
:13.76L
:14.94L
:15.09L
:16.92L
:17.06L
:17.09L
:17.91L
1:
1:
I:
I:

18.23L
18.23L
19.23L
19.67L

1:20.78L
1:23.59L
1:24.98L
1:25.50L
1:25.66L
1:26.78L
1:30.59L
1:32.27L
1:32.39L
1:39.61L
1:39.98L
1:42.77L
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Hrsic, Nerma
Guenther, Cathleen
Kohler, Lily

Weckherlin, Elizabeth

Colombo, Madison
Parker, Cecilia
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Calabio, Isabelle
Heaney, Allison
Lamb, Isabella
Ackley, Isabelle
Kates, Hadley
Combs, Abbey
Downey, Katherine
Bolling, Meghan
Dempewolf, Lillian
Dorsey, Mary
Schulze, Paige
Mazdra, Riley
Steimel, Elle
Unterreiner, Ruby
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Mamroth, Kasenna
Aguiar, Alexa
Yancey, Aubrey
Sangiolo, Bethany
Jones, Erin

Tebo, Ava
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Shah, Celia
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
McLaughlin, Ellary
Hejlik, Elise
Burmeister, Vera
Marsek, Evie
Munson, Trinity
Yorty, Hayden
Salmans, Gabrielle
Seiffertt, Mackenna
Jones, Taylor
Roberts, Raya
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Orwick, Johanna
Kirsten, Amelia

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
12|07/23/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
16/06/05/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
16/05/16/2021
15/07/25/2021
14/06/05/2021
17/07/25/2021
1607/10/2021
16/07/25/2021
16/07/25/2021
17/04/25/2021
17/05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021
14/07/25/2021
13]05/16/2021
14/07/25/2021
16/06/27/2021
17/04/25/2021
12/07/23/2021
14/07/10/2021
11/07/10/2021
14/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021
16/04/25/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/10/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/06/27/2021
11/05/16/2021
13]06/26/2021
10/07/23/2021
13]04/25/2021
12/04/18/2021

9/05/16/2021

9/05/16/2021

8/07/10/2021

9/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/07/10/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
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48| 1:43.76L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

49| 2:12.10L| F |Etter, Macie
50 2:29.83L, F |Griffin, Cora

Female Open 200 Free

11 2:14.08L

2/ 2:14.73L

3| 2:18.00L

4| 2:18.84L

5/ 2:19.67L

6 2:19.74L

7 2:20.88L

8 2:21.90L

9 2:26.17L
10| 2:28.75L
11} 2:29.98L
12| 2:30.38L
13| 2:31.49L
14| 2:32.20L
15| 2:32.41L
16/ 2:34.10L
17| 2:35.98L
18| 2:36.54L
19| 2:36.61L
20, 2:36.91L
21 2:37.01L
22| 2:39.01L
23| 2:40.42L
24| 2:41.53L
25| 2:42.37L
26| 2:45.01L
27 2:45.07L
28| 2:45.19L
29| 2:49.85L
30/ 2:51.33L
31 2:51.63L
32| 2:53.37L
33| 2:54.71L
34/ 2:55.31L
35| 2:56.13L
36/ 3:01.35L
37 3:02.09L
38 3:08.18L
39| 3:18.35L
40, 3:18.49L
41 3:20.84L
42 3:21.93L
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Maloney, Allison

Guenther, Anna-Grace

Oelzen, Elizabeth
Kohler, Lily
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Cathleen

Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle

Weckherlin, Elizabeth

Parker, Cecilia
Heaney, Allison
Lamb, Isabella
Kates, Hadley
Bolling, Meghan
Dempewolf, Lillian
Schulze, Paige
Mazdra, Riley
Ackley, Isabelle
Vance, Emma
Mamroth, Kasenna
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Unterreiner, Ruby
Steimel, Elle
Yancey, Aubrey
Aguiar, Alexa
Combs, Abbey
Jones, Erin
Sangiolo, Bethany
Shah, Celia
McLaughlin, Ellary
Tebo, Ava

Renaud, Macie
Villagomez, Grace
Hane, Emma
Hejlik, Elise
Marsek, Evie
Shon, Olivia
Yorty, Hayden
Salmans, Gabrielle
Jones, Taylor
Heaney, Andrea
Seiffertt, Mackenna
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9/06/26/2021
11/07/10/2021
9/05/16/2021

15/03/12/2021
13]06/27/2021
15/07/23/2021
12/07/25/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
16/07/23/2021
16/07/23/2021
16/04/24/2021
17/06/27/2021
16/05/15/2021
14/07/11/2021
16/07/23/2021
16/07/23/2021
17/05/15/2021
11/06/25/2021
14/04/24/2021
17/05/15/2021
16/04/24/2021
14/07/23/2021
13]05/15/2021
14/07/23/2021
12/07/25/2021
17/04/24/2021
16/06/04/2021
11/07/10/2021
14/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
1706/27/2021
14/05/15/2021
12/07/10/2021
14/04/24/2021
11/05/15/2021
17/05/15/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
13/04/24/2021
12|04/17/2021

9/05/15/2021
15/05/15/2021

9/05/15/2021

27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

16/39



11/8/21, 10:03 AM

43
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45
46
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Female Open 400 Free
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25

Female Open 800 Free

1

3:31.85L
3:37.25L
3:37.30L
3:42.44L
3:48.14L

4:45.54L
4:47.52L
4:54.12L
4:54.33L
4:56.36L
4:58.05L
5:00.82L
5:02.01L
5:10.17L
5:13.98L
5:16.39L
5:20.10L
5:23.05L
5:31.89L
5:32.40L
5:39.73L
5:46.63L
5:58.38L
6:03.61L
6:13.32L
6:14.25L
6:16.26L
6:25.60L
6:29.90L
7:14.92L

9:48.03L

2/10:02.52L
3/10:19.34L
4/10:31.29L
5/10:57.99L
Female Open 1500 Free
1/19:50.38L| F |Guenther, Cathleen
2/120:10.29L, F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
3121:19.97L) F |Colombo, Madison

Female Open 50 Back

1

2
3
4
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30.74L

32.47L
35.34L

35.83L
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F

F
F
F
F
F

F

F
F
F

Roberts, Raya
Munson, Trinity
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Orwick, Johanna
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Maloney, Allison
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Cathleen
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Calabio, Isabelle
Kohler, Lily

Hrsic, Nerma
Kates, Hadley
Lamb, Isabella
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Bolling, Meghan
Parker, Cecilia
Mazdra, Riley
Mamroth, Kasenna
Ackley, Isabelle
Tebo, Ava
McLaughlin, Ellary
Aguiar, Alexa
Yancey, Aubrey
Shah, Celia

Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Hejlik, Elise
Salmans, Gabrielle

Guenther, Anna-Grace
Guenther, Cathleen
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Colombo, Madison
Dorsey, Mary

Ackley, Isabelle
Maloney, Allison
Kohler, Lily
Hrsic, Nerma

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

8/06/25/2021
10/05/15/2021
9/07/10/2021
11/05/15/2021
9/07/10/2021

13/07/09/2021
15/06/25/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/04/23/2021
16/07/24/2021
12/06/05/2021
15/07/24/2021
14/06/25/2021
16/05/16/2021
16/07/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
16/06/06/2021
11/04/17/2021
16/06/25/2021
14/05/16/2021
14/05/16/2021
17/07/09/2021
17/05/16/2021
12/06/05/2021
13/05/16/2021
11/04/17/2021
12/07/09/2021
17/05/16/2021
12|04/17/2021

13|07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/05/14/2021

15|04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
17/04/24/2021

14/03/11/2021
15/07/14/2021
12/04/17/2021
15/04/24/2021

27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio

2021 Region VIII Summer Sectio
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
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5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

36.24L
36.85L
37.05L
37.32L
37.83L
37.88L
38.02L
38.10L
38.77L
39.63L
39.95L
40.34L
40.65L
41.43L
43.65L
43.71L
44.67L
45.82L
45.99L
46.81L
47.90L
48.15L
48.21L
49.28L
51.94L
56.60L
56.65L
1:06.25L
1:06.31L
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Dorsey, Mary
Kates, Hadley
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Combs, Abbey
Calabio, Isabelle
Parker, Cecilia
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Jones, Erin
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Lamb, Sarah
Yancey, Aubrey
Mazdra, Riley
Shah, Celia

Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Salmans, Gabrielle
Roberts, Raya
Burmeister, Vera
Seiffertt, Mackenna
Munson, Trinity
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
Jones, Taylor
Orwick, Johanna
Kirsten, Amelia
McCain, Alicia
Griffin, Cora

Etter, Macie

Female Open 100 Back

1
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1:06.87L
1:07.25L
1:11.60L
1:12.18L
1:12.26L
1:12.67L
1:16.49L
1:16.94L
1:17.12L
1:17.17L
1:17.27L
1:19.28L
1:20.76L
1:21.09L
1:21.86L
1:21.91L

9|
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Ackley, Isabelle
Maloney, Allison
Hrsic, Nerma
Colombo, Madison
Guenther, Anna-Grace
Heaney, Allison
Dorsey, Mary
Calabio, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Kates, Hadley
Kohler, Lily
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Mamroth, Kasenna
Schulze, Paige
Lamb, Isabella
Parker, Cecilia

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

17/06/04/2021
14/07/24/2021
15/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
1606/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
11/07/10/2021
16/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
12|06/06/2021
11/07/10/2021
13|04/24/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/10/2021

9/07/25/2021
12|04/17/2021

8/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/05/16/2021
10/05/16/2021

9/06/27/2021

9/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/07/10/2021
12/06/26/2021

9/05/16/2021
11/07/10/2021

15/07/24/2021
15/03/14/2021
15/07/24/2021
1707/24/2021
13/07/10/2021
17/07/24/2021
17/05/16/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/07/10/2021
14/06/26/2021
12/06/05/2021
15/06/26/2021
16/07/24/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/07/10/2021
16/04/24/2021

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
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17| 1:23.11L| F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
18 1:23.18L, F |Unterreiner, Ruby
19| 1:23.41L, F |Dempewolf, Lillian
20/ 1:23.63L| F |Steimel, Elle
21| 1:24.62L, F |Jones, Erin
22| 1:24.65L| F |Lamb, Sarah
23| 1:25.06L| F |Combs, Abbey
24, 1:25.83L| F |Downey, Katherine
25 1:27.22L| F |Gwaltney, Katelyn
26/ 1:27.75L, F |McLaughlin, Ellary
27 1:28.13L| F |Aguiar, Alexa
28 1:28.16L| F |Sangiolo, Bethany
29 1:28.59L| F Yancey, Aubrey
30/ 1:28.65L| F |Mazdra, Riley
31| 1:28.80L/ F |Shah, Celia
32/ 1:29.68L, F Shon, Olivia
33| 1:30.85L| F |Tebo, Ava
34, 1:31.55L| F |Villagomez, Grace
35| 1:31.92L| F |Renaud, Macie
36/ 1:31.95L| F |Bolling, Meghan
37| 1:33.16L, F |Hejlik, Elise
38 1:33.39L, F Cox-Potter, Tehya
39| 1:34.11L| F |Hane, Emma
40/ 1:36.76L| F |Salmans, Gabrielle
41| 1:37.87L] F |Marsek, Evie
42 1:42.28L| F |Yorty, Hayden
43| 1:43.28L| F |Jones, Taylor
44| 1:43.98L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
45/ 1:44.35L| F |Seiffertt, Mackenna
46/ 1:46.43L, F |Roberts, Raya
47 1:47.57L| F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha
48| 1:49.14L] F |Burmeister, Vera
49| 1:54.54L| F |Orwick, Johanna
50/ 1:54.74L; F Munson, Trinity
51| 2:07.79L| F |Kirsten, Amelia
52/ 2:20.27L, F |McCain, Alicia
Female Open 200 Back
1 2:25.03L| F |Maloney, Allison
2| 2:29.63L| F |Ackley, Isabelle
3/ 2:34.34L| F |Hrsic, Nerma
4| 2:35.99L| F |Heaney, Allison
5/ 2:37.12L| F |Dorsey, Mary
6/ 2:38.36L, F |Colombo, Madison
7| 2:38.90L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
8 2:44.94L| F |Guenther, Cathleen
9| 2:46.51L| F |Calabio, Isabelle
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14/07/24/2021
13]05/16/2021
16/06/26/2021
14/07/24/2021
11/07/11/2021
11/05/15/2021
1606/05/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/07/10/2021
17/05/16/2021
17/05/16/2021
14/07/10/2021
12|07/23/2021
11/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
13|04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
14/04/24/2021
12/07/11/2021
16/06/27/2021
17/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021
11/05/15/2021
12/04/18/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]06/26/2021

9/05/15/2021

9/07/23/2021

9/05/15/2021

8/05/15/2021

9/07/11/2021
12/07/11/2021
11/05/15/2021
1005/15/2021

9/07/11/2021
12/06/05/2021

15/03/11/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
17/07/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/25/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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10| 2:47.68L, F |Kates, Hadley
11/ 2:50.53L| F |Oelzen, Elizabeth
12| 2:51.79L| F |Schulze, Paige
13| 2:53.38L| F |Lamb, Isabella
14| 2:55.69L| F [|Vance, Emma
15| 2:57.93L) F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
16/ 3:00.12L| F |Downey, Katherine
17 3:01.95L, F |Combs, Abbey
18| 3:02.03L; F |McLaughlin, Ellary
19| 3:03.06L, F |Dempewolf, Lillian
20, 3:03.20L| F |Gwaltney, Katelyn
21| 3:05.89L| F |Shah, Celia
22| 3:07.09L| F |Parker, Cecilia
23/ 3:09.06L| F |Mamroth, Kasenna
24 3:14.67L| F Bolling, Meghan
25| 3:2295L, F |Cox-Potter, Tehya
26| 3:23.29L, F |Hejlik, Elise
27 3:34.65L, F |Yorty, Hayden
Female Open 50 Breast

1) 37.22L| F |Kohler, Lily

2|  38.24L| F |Parker, Cecilia

3/ 41.15L| F Dorsey, Mary

4, 41.60L, F |Mamroth, Kasenna

5| 42.12L| F |Hane, Emma

6/ 4239L| F |Mazdra, Riley

7 42.74L| F |Lamb, Sarah

8 43.55L| F |Calabio, Isabelle

9] 44.71L| F |Lamb, Isabella
10| 45.55L| F |Jones, Erin
11 45.81L| F |Maloney, Allison
12/ 50.03L| F |Renaud, Macie
13]  50.54L| F |Oelzen, Elizabeth
14/ 51.32L] F |Yancey, Aubrey
15/ 53.19L, F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha
16/ 55.00L, F |Roberts, Raya
17/ 55.02L] F |Munson, Trinity
18  55.65L| F |Salmans, Gabrielle
19| 57.34L| F |Burmeister, Vera
20, 57.37L| F |Seiffertt, Mackenna
21/ 1:09.39L] F |Kirsten, Amelia
22/ 1:11.85L| F |Orwick, Johanna
23| 1:18.06L, F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
24| 1:1823L) F |McCain, Alicia

Female Open 100 Breast
1:21.83L| F |Kohler, Lily
2| 1:22.17L| F |Heaney, Allison

1
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14/07/25/2021
15/04/25/2021
17/05/15/2021
16/05/15/2021
17/05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
15/06/06/2021
16/06/06/2021
17/06/27/2021
16/05/15/2021
16/05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
16/07/11/2021
1605/15/2021
16/06/26/2021
15/04/25/2021
17/04/25/2021
13106/27/2021

12|07/23/2021
16/06/04/2021
17/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
12/07/23/2021
11/04/18/2021
11/05/15/2021
16/06/04/2021
16/06/04/2021
11/05/15/2021
15/06/04/2021
12/07/11/2021
15/06/04/2021
12/04/18/2021

9/07/11/2021

8/06/26/2021
10/05/15/2021
12/04/18/2021
12/07/11/2021

9/06/26/2021

9/07/11/2021
11/05/15/2021

9/05/15/2021
12/06/05/2021

12/05/16/2021
17/07/23/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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3/ 1:22.41L| F |Unterreiner, Ruby
4/ 1:22.66L, F |Dorsey, Mary
5/ 1:23.05L| F |Parker, Cecilia
6| 1:23.73L| F |Ackley, Isabelle
7 1:25.89L| F |Guenther, Anna-Grace
8 1:27.73L| F |Sangiolo, Bethany
9| 1:29.94L, F |Lamb, Sarah
10| 1:30.53L| F |Hane, Emma
11| 1:31.13L| F |Guenther, Cathleen
12| 1:33.29L, F |Bolling, Meghan
13/ 1:34.12L, F |Aguiar, Alexa
14| 1:34.77L, F |Mazdra, Riley
15| 1:36.32L, F |Dempewolf, Lillian
16/ 1:36.97L, F |Maloney, Allison
17 1:37.00L, F |Gwaltney, Katelyn
18 1:37.05L| F |Colombo, Madison
19 1:37.90L| F |Shah, Celia
20| 1:38.40L| F [Mamroth, Kasenna
21 1:41.56L| F Yorty, Hayden
22| 1:42.08L| F |Upadhya, Sapthaka
23| 1:43.73L| F |Tebo, Ava
24, 1:45.00L| F |Kates, Hadley
25/ 1:45.14L| F |Cox-Potter, Tehya
26 1:46.40L| F McLaughlin, Ellary
27 1:47.13L] F |Hrsic, Nerma
28| 1:48.42L] F |Weckherlin, Elizabeth
29| 1:48.72L] F |Marsek, Evie
30, 1:49.03L| F |Yancey, Aubrey
31 1:49.05L, F |Oeclzen, Elizabeth
32/ 1:50.03L| F |Renaud, Macie
33 1:51.61L| F |Villagomez, Grace
34/ 1:52.29L, F |Combs, Abbey
35/ 1:56.79L, F |Hejlik, Elise
36/ 1:59.11L| F |Burmeister, Vera
37 2:00.12L, F |Heaney, Andrea
38/ 2:01.24L, F |Roberts, Raya
39| 2:03.96L, F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha
40/ 2:09.26L| F |Kirsten, Amelia
41| 2:38.94L, F |McCain, Alicia
42| 2:39.26L| F |Orwick, Johanna
43| 2:40.86L| F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
Female Open 200 Breast
1 2:56.64L| F |Dorsey, Mary
2| 2:59.12L) F |Heaney, Allison
3| 3:01.60L| F |Unterreiner, Ruby
4/ 3:09.31L, F |Parker, Cecilia
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13]05/15/2021
17/07/23/2021
16/06/04/2021
15/07/23/2021
13]07/11/2021
14/07/23/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/07/24/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
17/04/25/2021
11/07/10/2021
16/06/27/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/11/2021
17/04/25/2021
13]04/25/2021
16/04/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
14/05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
15|04/25/2021
17/06/27/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/07/11/2021
13/04/25/2021
12/06/06/2021
15/06/27/2021
12/07/10/2021
14/05/15/2021
16/04/25/2021
17/05/15/2021
11/05/16/2021
15/05/15/2021

8/07/10/2021

9/07/10/2021

9/07/10/2021
12]06/26/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/07/10/2021

17/07/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
13]05/16/2021
16/07/24/2021

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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3:09.90L
3:10.21L
3:12.56L
3:13.49L
3:16.24L
3:18.20L
3:21.52L
3:21.92L
3:26.37L
3:26.46L
3:27.58L
3:30.46L
3:30.94L
3:36.28L
3:37.86L
3:39.22L
3:39.66L
3:41.24L
3:44.69L
3:46.31L
3:47.50L
3:47.53L
3:51.14L
3:51.36L
3:54.33L
3:54.49L
3:56.72L
4:12.90L

31.61L
32.21L
33.04L
34.23L
34.26L
34.57L
35.57L
36.30L
38.41L
39.88L
44.16L
46.17L
46.68L
49.02L
49.60L
50.02L
50.75L
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Guenther, Anna-Grace

Sangiolo, Bethany
Ackley, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Bolling, Meghan
Lamb, Isabella
Calabio, Isabelle
Colombo, Madison
Dempewolf, Lillian
Aguiar, Alexa
Maloney, Allison
Shah, Celia
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Mamroth, Kasenna
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Steimel, Elle
Kates, Hadley
Yorty, Hayden
Downey, Katherine
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Hrsic, Nerma
McLaughlin, Ellary
Marsek, Evie
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Combs, Abbey
Villagomez, Grace
Shon, Olivia
Hejlik, Elise

Kohler, Lily
Maloney, Allison
Mamroth, Kasenna
Kates, Hadley
Parker, Cecilia
Mazdra, Riley
Yancey, Aubrey
Lamb, Sarah
Calabio, Isabelle
Jones, Erin
Renaud, Macie
Seiffertt, Mackenna
Burmeister, Vera
Upadhyaya, Vrusha
Hane, Emma
Roberts, Raya
Jones, Taylor
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13]05/16/2021
14/07/24/2021
14/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
16/07/24/2021
17/07/10/2021
1607/10/2021
17/04/24/2021
16/06/26/2021
17/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
13|04/24/2021
16/07/10/2021
16/04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021
14/05/16/2021
13/06/26/2021
16/07/10/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/04/24/2021
17/04/24/2021
13]06/26/2021
15/04/24/2021
16/06/05/2021
14/04/24/2021
13|04/24/2021
17/07/10/2021

12/05/16/2021
15/06/05/2021
16/06/05/2021
14/06/05/2021
1606/05/2021
11/04/18/2021
12|07/23/2021
11/05/16/2021
16/06/05/2021
11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/07/10/2021
12/06/27/2021

8/06/26/2021

9/05/16/2021

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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18
19

55.34L
56.17L
20, 58.13L
21, 1:03.83L| F
Female Open 100 Fly
1 1:07.41L| F
2| 1:08.85L
3/ 1:09.03L
4/ 1:10.59L
5/ 1:11.70L
6 1:11.88L
7 1:11.92L
8
9

zsliesiiies!

1:12.01L
1:14.09L
1:14.75L
1:14.83L
1:16.94L
1:17.89L
1:19.88L
1:20.13L
1:20.65L
1:21.49L
1:22.26L
1:23.36L
1:24.18L
1:24.31L
1:24.86L
1:25.54L
1:25.99L
1:27.12L
1:29.76L
1:31.00L
1:31.00L
1:31.72L
1:33.22L
1:35.18L
1:44.75L
1:44.90L
1:47.65L
1:53.25L
1:55.44L
1:55.46L
2:00.89L
2:03.30L
39| 2:1846L, F
Female Open 200 Fly
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Munson, Trinity
Orwick, Johanna
Kirsten, Amelia
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe

Dorsey, Mary
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Maloney, Allison
Guenther, Anna-Grace
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Kohler, Lily
Ackley, Isabelle
Guenther, Cathleen
Colombo, Madison
Downey, Katherine
Kates, Hadley
Weckherlin, Elizabeth
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Yancey, Aubrey
Heaney, Allison
Bolling, Meghan
Mazdra, Riley
Parker, Cecilia
Hrsic, Nerma
Dempewolf, Lillian
Tebo, Ava

Vance, Emma
Combs, Abbey
Lamb, Sarah
Jones, Erin

Aguiar, Alexa
Shah, Celia
Calabio, Isabelle
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Villagomez, Grace
Yorty, Hayden
Marsek, Evie
Renaud, Macie
Hejlik, Elise
Kirsten, Amelia
Heaney, Andrea
Jones, Taylor
Hane, Emma
Ankenbrandt, Phoebe
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10/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
9/07/10/2021
9/07/10/2021

17/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
13]06/27/2021
16/07/23/2021
17/07/10/2021
12|05/15/2021
14/04/25/2021
15/06/27/2021
17/06/27/2021
15/06/06/2021
14/06/27/2021
16/07/23/2021
14/07/23/2021
12|06/25/2021
17/04/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
11/06/26/2021
16/05/15/2021
15/04/25/2021
16/06/27/2021
14/05/15/2021
17/05/15/2021
17/07/10/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021
17/04/25/2021
13|04/25/2021
1607/10/2021
16/05/15/2021
14/05/15/2021
13]07/10/2021
13106/27/2021
12/06/06/2021
17/06/26/2021

9/07/11/2021
15/05/15/2021

9/05/15/2021
12/06/26/2021

9/07/11/2021
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2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 CSC Summer Invite

27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
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2:31.54L
2:33.48L
2:38.19L
2:48.86L
2:51.55L
2:51.79L
2:53.19L
2:58.39L
3:02.46L
3:05.15L

11, 3:19.07L

12| 3:25.54L
Female Open 200 IM

1 2:3445L
2:34.68L
2:34.98L
2:39.74L
2:39.95L
2:41.34L
2:44.20L
2:44.74L
2:45.63L
2:46.32L
2:47.59L
2:48.53L
2:50.08L
2:52.16L
2:52.97L
2:55.12L
2:55.49L
2:57.05L
3:00.40L
3:01.83L
3:02.67L
3:03.34L
3:04.44L
3:05.51L
3:06.43L
3:11.18L
3:11.35L
3:12.30L
3:17.01L
3:18.92L
3:20.60L
3:26.85L
3:32.98L
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Dorsey, Mary
Maloney, Allison
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Mamroth, Kasenna
Lamb, Isabella
Guenther, Cathleen
Guenther, Anna-Grace
Kates, Hadley
Bolling, Meghan
Colombo, Madison
Hrsic, Nerma
Calabio, Isabelle

Dorsey, Mary
Guenther, Anna-Grace
Kohler, Lily
Maloney, Allison
Heaney, Allison
Guenther, Cathleen
Ackley, Isabelle
Parker, Cecilia
Dempewolf, Lillian
Oelzen, Elizabeth
Unterreiner, Ruby
Colombo, Madison
Mazdra, Riley
Kates, Hadley
Hrsic, Nerma
Upadhya, Sapthaka
Calabio, Isabelle
Mamroth, Kasenna
Bolling, Meghan
Lamb, Sarah
Yancey, Aubrey
Shah, Celia
Aguiar, Alexa
Sangiolo, Bethany
Gwaltney, Katelyn
Jones, Erin
McLaughlin, Ellary
Combs, Abbey
Cox-Potter, Tehya
Marsek, Evie
Hane, Emma
Renaud, Macie
Yorty, Hayden
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17/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/06/25/2021
16/06/26/2021
16/06/04/2021
15/07/11/2021
13/05/16/2021
14/07/11/2021
16/07/11/2021
17/04/24/2021
15/04/24/2021
16/07/11/2021

17/06/26/2021
13]06/26/2021
12|05/16/2021
15/06/06/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/06/26/2021
14/04/25/2021
16/06/06/2021
16/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
13]05/14/2021
17,04/25/2021
11/04/18/2021
14/05/14/2021
15/04/25/2021
14/05/14/2021
16/07/09/2021
16/05/14/2021
16/07/09/2021
11/05/16/2021
12|07/24/2021
13]04/25/2021
17/04/25/2021
14/07/09/2021
16/05/14/2021
11/05/16/2021
17/05/14/2021
16/06/06/2021
15/04/25/2021
13|04/25/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/06/05/2021
13|04/25/2021
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2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
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34 3:39.00L| F |Seiffertt, Mackenna 906/05/2021 2021 CSC Summer Invite
35 3:40.36L| F |Hejlik, Elise 1706/26/2021 27th Annual Firecracker Classi
36/ 3:54.12L, F |Jones, Taylor 9/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
37 4:02.81L| F |Munson, Trinity 1005/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
38| 4:04.34L, F |Roberts, Raya 8/07/09/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
39| 4:21.87L, F |Ankenbrandt, Phoebe 9/07/09/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration
40, 4:2391L| F |Upadhyaya, Vrusha 9/05/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Female Open 400 IM
1) 5:25.38L| F |Dorsey, Mary 17/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2| 5:32.43L, F |Guenther, Anna-Grace 13]07/23/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
3/ 5:40.65L| F |Heaney, Allison 17/07/23/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
4| 5:42.62L| F |Guenther, Cathleen 15/04/23/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
5| 6:01.27L| F |Oelzen, Elizabeth 15/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
6| 6:03.64L, F |Colombo, Madison 17/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
7 6:03.91L| F |Unterreiner, Ruby 13/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
8 6:07.13L| F |Parker, Cecilia 16/06/05/2021 2021 CSC Summer Invite
9 6:10.46L| F |Kates, Hadley 14/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
10| 6:18.58L| F |Hrsic, Nerma 15/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
11} 6:19.90L| F |Calabio, Isabelle 16/07/10/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
12| 6:22.13L, F |Upadhya, Sapthaka 14/04/23/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
13| 6:22.89L) F |Mamroth, Kasenna 16/04/23/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
14 6:29.75L, F |Bolling, Meghan 1605/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
15| 6:36.17L, F |Shah, Celia 13]04/23/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
Male 8 & Under 50 Free
1| 50.24L| F |Chen, Aaron 8105/15/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Male 8 & Under 100 Free
1) 1:49.65L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/04/18/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Male 8 & Under 50 Back
1. 56.85L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/04/17/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Male 8 & Under 100 Back
1| 1:56.96L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Male 8 & Under 50 Breast
1) 1:05.31L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/04/18/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Male 8 & Under 100 Breast
1 2:17.83L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/04/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Male 8 & Under 50 Fly
1. 5546L| F |Chen, Aaron 8/04/18/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Male 9-10 50 Free
1 3424L1| F |Hrsic, Mustafa 10/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2| 37.50L, F |Mendoza, Kayel 10/04/17/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
3/ 38.04L| F |Banks, Samuel 10/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
4/ 4148L F |Hershfeld, Ryan 9/04/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
5| 41.92L| F |Dorsey, Kevin 10/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
6/ 42.58L| F |Loveland, Luke 907/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
7 46.36L| F Major, Benjamin 1004/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

Male 9-10 100 Free
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1| 1:21.70L
1:32.30L
1:39.54L
1:40.24L
1:42.63L
1:47.03L
Male 9-10 200 Free
1| 2:49.58L| F
2| 3:1534L F
3| 3:2248L| F
4/ 4:.04.72L, F
Male 9-10 50 Back
37.90L
44 .29L
46.75L
47.00L
56.33L
58.21L
Male 9-10 100 Back
1| 1:24.14L
2| 1:38.13L
3| 1:44.50L
4| 1:45.73L
5 2:1841L
Male 9-10 50 Breast
1| 48.81L
2 49.88L
3] 52.61L
4/ 5432L
5 59.79L
6
7
8
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1:00.21L
1:00.92L
1:08.23L| F
Male 9-10 100 Breast
1| 1:4890L| F

2| 1:56.58L
3| 1:59.68L
4/ 2:06.90L
5/ 2:21.22L
Male 9-10 50 Fly
38.92L
46.77L
52.79L
55.09L
1:07.66L
1:08.86LL

i | | M| e liesilesiiesiiesiies e

DN N[ W N~
| /|| | |
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Hrsic, Mustafa
Banks, Samuel
Loveland, Luke
Major, Benjamin
Dorsey, Kevin
Hershfeld, Ryan

Hrsic, Mustafa
Mendoza, Kayel
Banks, Samuel
Loveland, Luke

Hrsic, Mustafa
Banks, Samuel
Loveland, Luke
Mendoza, Kayel
Major, Benjamin
Hershfeld, Ryan

Hrsic, Mustafa
Banks, Samuel
Mendoza, Kayel
Loveland, Luke
Major, Benjamin

Hemmersmeyer, Chase
Hrsic, Mustafa
Mendoza, Kayel
Loveland, Luke
Banks, Samuel
Hershfeld, Ryan
Dorsey, Kevin

Major, Benjamin

Hrsic, Mustafa
Mendoza, Kayel
Loveland, Luke
Hershfeld, Ryan
Banks, Samuel

Hrsic, Mustafa
Banks, Samuel
Dorsey, Kevin
Loveland, Luke
Major, Benjamin
Hershfeld, Ryan
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9/04/18/2021
10/05/16/2021
9/06/26/2021
10/04/18/2021
10/04/18/2021
9/04/18/2021

10/07/25/2021
10/04/17/2021
10/07/10/2021

9/06/25/2021

10/07/25/2021
1007/25/2021
9/07/25/2021
10/04/17/2021
10/04/17/2021
9104/17/2021

10/07/23/2021
10/07/11/2021
10/05/15/2021

9/07/11/2021
10/05/15/2021

10/05/15/2021
1006/27/2021
10/05/15/2021

9/07/11/2021
10/07/11/2021

9/04/18/2021
10/05/15/2021
10/04/18/2021

10/06/26/2021
10/04/17/2021
9/07/10/2021
9104/17/2021
10/06/26/2021

10/06/27/2021
10/06/27/2021
10/04/18/2021
9/04/18/2021
10/05/16/2021
9/04/18/2021

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
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Male 9-10 100 Fly

1

1:49.17L

F

2| 1:5042L| F

Male 9-10 200 IM

1] 3:11.42L, F
2| 4:58.72L| F
Male 11-12 50 Free

O [0 Q[N B W IN —

34.36L
35.09L
36.79L
38.04L
38.75L
39.12L
42.10L
42.57L
44 98L

e lieshiesiiesiiesiiesiies ey

Male 11-12 100 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:14.28L
1:23.94L
1:26.57L
1:28.23L
1:31.14L
1:35.10L
1:37.51L
1:40.15L

s liesiiesiiesiiesiiesiieslies!

Male 11-12 200 Free
1| 2:56.34L| F
2| 2:56.94L| F
3| 3:08.24L| F
4| 3:2592L| F
Male 11-12 50 Back

R || AN N B[ W| N —

Male 11-12 100 Back

AN DN BDWIN|—
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40.64L
45.01L
48.77L
49.27L
49.59L
53.10L
53.26L
55.06L

1:26.84L
1:31.99L
1:33.90L
1:42.38L
1:47.55L
1:50.77L

eslliesiiesiiesiiesiilesiieslies)

1| M| | | |
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Banks, Samuel
Hrsic, Mustafa

Hrsic, Mustafa
Major, Benjamin

Miller, Luke
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Nolte, Micah

Givens, Wesley

Smith, Evan

Hallsten, Blake
Runiewicz, Henry
Hershfeld, Adam
Kirsten, Kai

Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Nolte, Micah

Givens, Wesley

Smith, Evan

Runiewicz, Henry
Schneider, Owen
Hershfeld, Adam
Kirsten, Kai

Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Miller, Luke
Nolte, Micah
Smith, Evan

Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Nolte, Micah

Smith, Evan

Runiewicz, Henry
Hallsten, Blake
Schneider, Owen
Hershfeld, Adam
Kirsten, Kai

Miller, Luke
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Nolte, Micah

Smith, Evan

Runiewicz, Henry
Givens, Wesley

10/07/25/2021
9/04/17/2021

10/07/24/2021
10/05/16/2021

12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021
11/07/11/2021
12/04/17/2021
12|04/17/2021
11/04/17/2021
11/07/11/2021

11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021
12/05/16/2021
12|05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021
11/07/10/2021

11/07/10/2021
12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/07/10/2021

11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/07/10/2021
12/04/17/2021
12/04/17/2021
12/05/16/2021
11/04/17/2021
11/07/10/2021

12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/04/18/2021
12/06/27/2021
11/07/11/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
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7 1:59.83L| F |Kirsten, Kai
Male 11-12 50 Breast

1 50.30L| F |Smith, Evan

2/ 50.82L, F |Miller, Luke

3] 50.90L, F |Nolte, Micah

4/ 52.61L| F |Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
5/ 53.67L| F |Hershfeld, Adam

6/ 56.27L| F Givens, Wesley

7 59.25L| F |Runiewicz, Henry

8 1:02.23L| F |Kirsten, Kai

Male 11-12 100 Breast

1| 1:50.89L| F |Smith, Evan

2| 1:58.68L, F |Hershfeld, Adam

3/ 1:59.00L| F |Runiewicz, Henry

4| 1:59.16L, F |Hallsten, Blake

5/ 2:05.72L| F |Givens, Wesley

6/ 2:13.35L| F [Kirsten, Kai
Male 11-12 50 Fly

1I 37.89L| F |Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa

2 47.59L F |Nolte, Micah

3/ 50.08L| F |Givens, Wesley

4 50.67L| F Smith, Evan

5/ 53.13L| F |Schneider, Owen

6, 5448L| F |Runiewicz, Henry

7| 57.39L| F |Hershfeld, Adam

Male 11-12 100 Fly
1/ 2:04.07L| F |Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
2| 2:04.30L| F Givens, Wesley
Male 11-12 200 IM
1| 3:33.67L| F |Nolte, Micah
2| 3:58.01L, F |Givens, Wesley
3| 4:10.54L| F |Schneider, Owen
Male 13-14 50 Free

1 28.36L F |Galati, Camden
2 28491 F |Batten, Trent
3] 29.83L| F |Pantazo, Jacob
4/ 30.48L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin
5/ 3049L| F |Ward, Cormac
6, 31.75LL| F |Ullery, Carter
7 32.62L| F |Moran, George
8 34.08L| F |Aguiar, Colton
9/ 39.76L| F |Hallsten, Blake
100 4592L| F |Givens, Parker

Male 13-14 100 Free
1| 1:02.21L| F |Wells, Ashton
2| 1:04.99L, F |Pantazo, Jacob
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11/07/11/2021

11/07/11/2021
12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/06/27/2021
11/04/18/2021
11/07/11/2021
12/06/27/2021
11/07/11/2021

11/05/16/2021
11/04/17/2021
12|04/17/2021
12/04/17/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/07/10/2021

11/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
12|05/16/2021
12/06/27/2021
11/04/18/2021

11/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021

11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
12|05/16/2021

13/07/24/2021
14/05/14/2021
14/04/24/2021
14/04/24/2021
13|07/24/2021
13]07/23/2021
13/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]05/14/2021
13/07/11/2021

14/04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021

2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
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3

4
5
6
7
8
9

1:05.11L
1:06.01L
1:06.55L
1:06.94L
1:09.21L
1:12.48L
1:13.50L

= liesRiesiiesiliesilieslies!

Male 13-14 200 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1

2:22.90L
2:24.83L
2:28.41L
2:32.88L
2:34.23L
2:36.24L
2:38.69L
2:40.36L
2:44.01L
3:55.54L

e liesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiieslies!

Male 13-14 400 Free

NN B WIN|—

5:00.65L
5:21.57L
5:25.98L
5:35.92L
5:35.97L
5:36.47L

| | | e e

Male 13-14 800 Free
1111:43.55L| F
Male 13-14 50 Back

1
2

Male 13-14 100 Back

R[N |W N~

Male 13-14 200 Back

N N[ B W I~

file:///C:/Users/Sam/Documents/FAST$/Top Times FAST/OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

35.50L
36.66L

1:15.51L
1:17.46L
1:18.15L
1:18.43L
1:18.97L
1:22.35L
1:23.58L
1:23.78L

2:36.31L
2:39.85L
2:43.76L
2:46.67L
2:46.87L
2:49.21L

F
F

F

|| | e e

F

F

zsliesiiesiiesilies!

Galati, Camden
Batten, Trent
Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Benjamin
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Aguiar, Colton

Pantazo, Benjamin
Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Jacob
Batten, Trent
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton
Mendoza, Taiven
Givens, Parker

Ward, Cormac
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Batten, Trent
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton

Galati, Camden

Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Benjamin

Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Jacob
Pantazo, Benjamin
Batten, Trent
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton

Moran, George
‘Ward, Cormac
Batten, Trent
Pantazo, Jacob
Pantazo, Benjamin
Wells, Ashton

OZFAST_toptimes_8850727146533950662.html

13]07/25/2021
14/05/16/2021
13|07/25/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/07/25/2021
13/07/10/2021
13/05/16/2021

14/04/24/2021
13|07/23/2021
14|04/24/2021
14/05/15/2021
13/07/11/2021
13|04/24/2021
13]05/15/2021
13|05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13/07/11/2021

13|07/24/2021
14/07/24/2021
13]07/09/2021
14/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021

13/05/14/2021

13/07/10/2021
14/04/24/2021

13]06/26/2021
14/04/24/2021
14|04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
13/07/10/2021
13]04/24/2021
13/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021

14/07/25/2021
13]07/25/2021
14/05/15/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
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7/ 2:51.83L| F |Ullery, Carter
8 3:02.74L| F |Aguiar, Colton
9| 3:03.28L| F |Galati, Camden

10| 3:16.43L| F |Mendoza, Taiven
Male 13-14 100 Breast

1| 1:23.39L| F |Wells, Ashton

2| 1:32.11L| F |Aguiar, Colton

3| 1:36.17L| F |Ullery, Carter

4/ 1:39.20L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin
5 1:39.38L| F |Ward, Cormac

6| 1:43.58L| F |Pantazo, Jacob

7 2:22.71L| F |Givens, Parker

Male 13-14 200 Breast

1) 3:23.19L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

2| 3:24.26L| F |Aguiar, Colton

3/ 3:24.56L| F |Moran, George

4| 3:26.89L, F |Pantazo, Jacob

5/ 3:29.49L| F |Ullery, Carter

6| 3:32.78L| F |Ward, Cormac

7 3:56.82L| F |Galati, Camden
Male 13-14 100 Fly

1| 1:16.03L] F |Galati, Camden

2/ 1:19.49L, F |Ward, Cormac

3| 1:20.63L| F |Pantazo, Jacob

4/ 1:22.00L, F |Ullery, Carter

5/ 1:23.05L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

6, 1:26.52L| F |Aguiar, Colton

Male 13-14 200 Fly
1| 2:56.60L, F |Ward, Cormac
2 3:07.15L| F |Ullery, Carter
3| 3:45.87L] F |Moran, George
Male 13-14 200 IM

1| 2:36.43L| F |Wells, Ashton
2| 2:4421L) F |Ward, Cormac
31 2:45.13L, F [|Pantazo, Jacob
4/ 2:49.58L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin
5/ 2:51.88L| F |Ullery, Carter
6/ 2:59.97L F |Galati, Camden
7/ 3:01.67L| F |Aguiar, Colton
8 3:36.14L| F |Hallsten, Blake
Male 13-14 400 IM
1| 5:4849L| F |Wells, Ashton
2| 5:49.44L F |Wells, Brayden
3| 5:50.81L| F |Ward, Cormac
4| 6:08.71L, F |Batten, Trent
5/ 6:12.43L| F |Ullery, Carter
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13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021

14/04/25/2021
13/04/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
14/04/25/2021
13|04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021
13/07/11/2021

14|04/24/2021
13]04/24/2021
13/07/10/2021
14/04/24/2021
13/07/10/2021
13|04/24/2021
13/07/10/2021

13]07/10/2021
13/07/10/2021
14/04/25/2021
13/07/10/2021
14/04/25/2021
13/05/15/2021

13/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
13/07/11/2021

14/04/25/2021
13/07/09/2021
14/04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021
13]07/09/2021
13|04/25/2021
13]04/25/2021
13]05/14/2021

14/04/23/2021
14/04/23/2021
13]07/23/2021
14/05/15/2021
13/07/10/2021

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
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6| 6:22.44L, F

7 6:36.77L| F

8 6:52.27L| F
Male 15-18 50 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

25.43L
26.11L
26.96L
27.06L
28.14L
28.92L
29.08L
29.57L
29.70L
30.54L

esiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiieslies i Ra-Ries!

Male 15-18 100 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

56.61L

57.82L
1:00.55L
1:01.10L
1:02.41L
1:03.34L
1:03.97L
1:04.69L
1:07.06L

i | | e e | |

Male 15-18 200 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

2:05.08L
2:06.82L
2:16.76L
2:17.30L
2:18.50L
2:18.56L
2:19.76L
2:22.46L
2:23.25L
2:32.26L

eslliesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesRiesiies i ies!

Male 15-18 400 Free

N[N N B W N =

4:27.60L
4:34.57L
5:01.19L
5:04.26L
5:19.23L
5:24.63L
5:24.85L

e liesRiesiiesiieslilieshies!

Male 15-18 800 Free
1/ 9:30.31L, F
2/10:10.88L| F
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Moran, George
Galati, Camden
Mendoza, Taiven

Jones, Caleb

Martin, Wyatt
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Brayden

Wells, Ashton

Nusser, Joshua

Pantazo, Jacob

Batten, Trent

Cartee, Konnor

Pantazo, Benjamin

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Ashton

Wells, Brayden

Pantazo, Jacob

Nusser, Joshua

Pantazo, Benjamin

Cartee, Konnor

Batten, Trent

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Brayden

Wells, Ashton

Martin, Wyatt

Nusser, Joshua

Pantazo, Benjamin

Pantazo, Jacob

Cartee, Konnor

Batten, Trent

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Cartee, Konnor

Pantazo, Benjamin

Pantazo, Jacob

Batten, Trent

Nusser, Joshua

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI

13/07/10/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021

16/07/24/2021
16/03/14/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/06/25/2021
17/07/11/2021
15/05/14/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/06/06/2021
15/05/14/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/05/16/2021
17/07/25/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021

16/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
17/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021

16/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
16/05/16/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/05/14/2021

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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3/10:32.38L| F |Cartee, Konnor
Male 15-18 1500 Free

1/19:14.99L| F |Jones, Caleb

2/120:05.29L F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Male 15-18 100 Back

10 1:09.43L| F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
2/ 1:09.79L, P |Jones, Caleb

3| 1:11.48L| F 'Wells, Brayden

4/ 1:13.84L| F |Cartee, Konnor

5/ 1:1443L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

6| 1:15.76L| F |Pantazo, Jacob

7/ 1:16.97L| F |Nusser, Joshua

8| 1:20.71L| F |Batten, Trent

Male 15-18 200 Back

1| 2:2491L] F |Jones, Caleb

2| 2:3444L) F Wells, Brayden

3| 2:37.01L| F |Pantazo, Jacob

4, 2:38.61L| F |Cartee, Konnor

5! 2:39.30L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

6/ 2:39.31L] F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
7/ 2:50.50L| F |(Batten, Trent

Male 15-18 100 Breast

1 1:11.20L| P |Martin, Wyatt

2/ 1:16.69L, F |Wells, Ashton

3| 1:17.31L| F |Nusser, Joshua

4/ 1:21.89L, F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
5/ 1:24.65L| F |Wells, Brayden

6/ 1:3341L| F |Batten, Trent

7/ 1:36.32L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

Male 15-18 200 Breast

1 2:41.32L| P |Martin, Wyatt

2| 2:50.97L) F |Nusser, Joshua

3| 2:55.85L] F |Wells, Ashton

4/ 2:57.51L, F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
5| 3:22.09L| F |Pantazo, Benjamin

6| 3:22.68L| F |Pantazo, Jacob

Male 15-18 50 Fly
1 32.11L| F |Cartee, Konnor
Male 15-18 100 Fly

1| 1:05.62L| F |ABDULQADER, SHERALI
2/ 1:07.32L| F |Wells, Brayden

31 1:12.89L, F [|Pantazo, Jacob

4 1:13.24L| F |Cartee, Konnor

5| 1:16.36L| F |Batten, Trent

6/ 1:17.78L| F |Nusser, Joshua

Male 15-18 200 Fly
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15/07/25/2021

16/06/25/2021
15/04/25/2021

15/07/24/2021
1606/26/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/06/05/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021
16/04/24/2021
15/07/10/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/05/15/2021
15|04/25/2021
15/07/11/2021

16/03/13/2021
15/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/11/2021
15/07/11/2021
15/05/15/2021

16/03/11/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/06/26/2021
15/07/10/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021

15/06/05/2021

15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/06/06/2021
15/07/10/2021
17/07/10/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
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1) 2:33.65L| F
2/ 3:01.12L| F
Male 15-18 200 IM
1) 2:2895L| F
2| 2:29.76L| F
3/ 2:32.81L| F
4/ 2:39.10L| F
5/ 2:39.44L| F
6 2:4281L| F
7/ 2:50.54L| F
Male 15-18 400 IM
1| 5:25.86L| F
2 5:49.56L| F
3] 5:55.55L| F
4 6:09.59L| F
Male Open 50 Free
1) 2543L| F
2 26.11L| P
3] 26.84L| F
4/ 2696L1| F
5 27.06L| F
6 28.14L| F
7 2836L| F
8 28.49L| F
9 2892L| F
100 29.08L F
11, 29.70L| F
12 3048L, F
13/ 3049L F
14| 31.75LL| F
15/ 32.62L F
16/ 34.08L F
17| 34.24L1| F
18 3436L F
19/ 35.09L F
20, 36.79L F
21, 37.50L| F
22| 38.04L F
22| 38.04L F
23| 38.75L F
24/ 39.12L F
25| 4148L, F
26/ 4192L| F
27| 42.10L, F
28| 42.57L F
29, 4258L| F
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ABDULQADER, SHERALI 15/07/25/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Wells, Ashton 15/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Wells, Ashton 15/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
ABDULQADER, SHERALI 15|04/25/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
Wells, Brayden 15/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Nusser, Joshua 17/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Pantazo, Jacob 15/05/14/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Pantazo, Benjamin 15/05/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Batten, Trent 15/07/09/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
ABDULQADER, SHERALI 15/04/23/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
Cartee, Konnor 15]06/26/2021 |CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
Wells, Ashton 15/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Nusser, Joshua 1707/10/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Jones, Caleb 16/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Martin, Wyatt 16/03/14/2021 {2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
Hanin, Rami 21/07/24/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
ABDULQADER, SHERALI 15/07/23/2021 {2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Wells, Brayden 15/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Wells, Ashton 15]06/25/2021 |CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
Galati, Camden 13/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Batten, Trent 14/05/14/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Nusser, Joshua 17/07/11/2021 {2021 Independence Celebration
Pantazo, Jacob 15|05/14/2021 |2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Cartee, Konnor 15/06/06/2021 (2021 CSC Summer Invite

Pantazo, Benjamin 14/04/24/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
Ward, Cormac 13/07/24/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Ullery, Carter 13/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Moran, George 13/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
Aguiar, Colton 13/04/24/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
Hrsic, Mustafa 10/07/23/2021 2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
Miller, Luke 12/05/15/2021 12021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa 11/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Nolte, Micah 11/05/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Mendoza, Kayel 10/04/17/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Banks, Samuel 10/07/11/2021 |2021 Independence Celebration
Givens, Wesley 11/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Smith, Evan 11/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
Hallsten, Blake 12/04/17/2021 |2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Hershfeld, Ryan 9/04/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Dorsey, Kevin 10/05/15/2021 {2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
Runiewicz, Henry 12/04/17/2021 2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Hershfeld, Adam 11/04/17/2021 {2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
Loveland, Luke 9/07/11/2021 2021 Independence Celebration
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30
31
32
33

44.98L
45.92L
46.36L
50.24L

zslResiiesiies!

Male Open 100 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

56.61L

57.82L

59.98L
1:00.55L
1:01.10L
1:02.41L
1:03.34L
1:03.97L
1:04.69L
1:05.11L
1:06.01L
1:06.55L
1:09.21L
1:12.48L
1:13.50L
1:14.28L
1:21.70L
1:23.94L
1:26.57L
1:28.23L
1:31.14L
1:32.30L
1:35.10L
1:37.51L
1:39.54L
1:40.15L
1:40.24L
1:42.63L
1:47.03L
1:49.65L

zliesiiesiiesiiesiliesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesliesiiesiieslies o el iieslios el Resiies e Riesiiesiieslies o]

Male Open 200 Free

O [0 Q[N K~ W N —
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=]
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2:05.08L
2:06.82L
2:16.76L
2:17.30L
2:18.50L
2:18.56L
2:19.76L
2:22.46L
2:23.25L
2:24.83L

| M| e e e | | |
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Kirsten, Kai
Givens, Parker
Major, Benjamin
Chen, Aaron

Jones, Caleb

ABDULQADER, SHERALI

Hanin, Rami
Wells, Ashton
Wells, Brayden
Pantazo, Jacob
Nusser, Joshua
Pantazo, Benjamin
Cartee, Konnor
Galati, Camden
Batten, Trent
Ward, Cormac
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Aguiar, Colton
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Hrsic, Mustafa
Nolte, Micah
Givens, Wesley
Smith, Evan
Runiewicz, Henry
Banks, Samuel
Schneider, Owen
Hershfeld, Adam
Loveland, Luke
Kirsten, Kai
Major, Benjamin
Dorsey, Kevin
Hershfeld, Ryan
Chen, Aaron

Jones, Caleb

ABDULQADER, SHERALI

Wells, Brayden
Wells, Ashton
Martin, Wyatt
Nusser, Joshua
Pantazo, Benjamin
Pantazo, Jacob
Cartee, Konnor
Ward, Cormac

11/07/11/2021
13/07/11/2021
10/04/17/2021

8/05/15/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
21/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/05/16/2021
17/07/25/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/07/25/2021
13]07/25/2021
14/05/16/2021
13]07/25/2021
14/07/25/2021
13/07/10/2021
13]05/16/2021
11/07/10/2021

9/04/18/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021
12|05/16/2021
1005/16/2021
12/05/16/2021
11/04/18/2021

9/06/26/2021
11/07/10/2021
10/04/18/2021
10/04/18/2021

9/04/18/2021

8/04/18/2021

16/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
17/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/23/2021
13|07/23/2021

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
27th Annual Firecracker Classi
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2:32.26L
2:34.23L
2:36.24L
2:38.69L
2:40.36L
2:44.01L
2:49.58L
2:56.34L
2:56.94L
3:08.24L
3:15.34L
3:22.48L
3:25.92L
3:55.54L
4:04.72L

esliesiiesiiesiiesiliesiiesiiesiiesi el iiesiiesiies ey

Male Open 400 Free

R0 Q[N N BN =

\O

10
11
12

4:27.60L
4:34.57L
5:00.65L
5:01.19L
5:04.26L
5:19.23L
5:21.57L
5:24.63L
5:24.85L
5:25.98L
5:35.97L
5:36.47L

eliiesiiesiiesiiesiiesiiesRiesiesiieslilieslies!

Male Open 800 Free
1) 9:30.31L| F
2/10:10.88L| F
3/10:32.38L| F
4/11:43.55L| F

Male Open 1500 Free

1/19:14.99L| F
2/20:05.29L| F
Male Open 50 Back

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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30.30L

35.50L

36.66L
37.90L
40.64L
44.29L
45.01L
46.75L
47.00L

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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Batten, Trent
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton
Mendoza, Taiven
Hrsic, Mustafa
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Miller, Luke
Nolte, Micah
Mendoza, Kayel
Banks, Samuel
Smith, Evan
Givens, Parker
Loveland, Luke

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Ward, Cormac
Cartee, Konnor
Pantazo, Benjamin
Pantazo, Jacob
Moran, George
Batten, Trent
Nusser, Joshua
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Cartee, Konnor

Galati, Camden

Jones, Caleb
ABDULQADER, SHERALI

Hanin, Rami

Ward, Cormac

Pantazo, Benjamin
Hrsic, Mustafa
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Banks, Samuel

Nolte, Micah

Loveland, Luke
Mendoza, Kayel

15/07/23/2021
13/07/11/2021
13]04/24/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
1007/25/2021
11/07/10/2021
12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
10/04/17/2021
10/07/10/2021
11/07/10/2021
13/07/11/2021

9/06/25/2021

16/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
13|07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
14/07/24/2021
15/07/24/2021
16/05/16/2021
13]07/09/2021
13/05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/05/14/2021
15/07/25/2021
13|05/14/2021

16/06/25/2021
15/04/25/2021

21/07/24/2021
13]07/10/2021
14/04/24/2021
10/07/25/2021
11/07/10/2021
10/07/25/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/07/25/2021
10/04/17/2021

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
27th Annual Firecracker Classi

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 MV EKC LC INVITE
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Male Open 100 Back
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27

Male Open 200 Back
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48.77L
49.27L
49.59L
53.10L
53.26L
55.06L
56.33L
56.85L
58.21L

1:07.00L
1:09.43L
1:09.79L
1:11.48L
1:13.84L
1:14.43L
1:15.51L
1:15.76L
1:16.97L
1:18.43L
1:18.97L
1:22.35L
1:23.58L
1:23.78L
1:24.14L
1:26.84L
1:31.99L
1:33.90L
1:38.13L
1:42.38L
1:44.50L
1:45.73L
1:47.55L
1:50.77L
1:56.96L
1:59.83L
2:18.41L

2:2491L
2:34.44L
2:36.31L
2:37.01L
2:38.61L
2:39.30L
2:39.31L
2:39.85L
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F

F
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Smith, Evan
Runiewicz, Henry
Hallsten, Blake
Schneider, Owen
Hershfeld, Adam
Kirsten, Kai
Major, Benjamin
Chen, Aaron
Hershfeld, Ryan

Hanin, Rami

ABDULQADER, SHERALI

Jones, Caleb
Wells, Brayden
Cartee, Konnor
Pantazo, Benjamin
Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Jacob
Nusser, Joshua
Batten, Trent
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton
Hrsic, Mustafa
Miller, Luke
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Nolte, Micah
Banks, Samuel
Smith, Evan
Mendoza, Kayel
Loveland, Luke
Runiewicz, Henry
Givens, Wesley
Chen, Aaron
Kirsten, Kai
Major, Benjamin

Jones, Caleb
Wells, Brayden
Moran, George
Pantazo, Jacob
Cartee, Konnor
Pantazo, Benjamin

ABDULQADER, SHERALI

Ward, Cormac

11/07/10/2021
12/04/17/2021
12/04/17/2021
12/05/16/2021
11/04/17/2021
11/07/10/2021
1004/17/2021

8/04/17/2021

9/04/17/2021

21/07/24/2021

15/07/24/2021
16/06/26/2021
15/07/24/2021
15/06/05/2021
15/05/16/2021
13]06/26/2021
15/05/16/2021
16/04/24/2021
14/05/16/2021
13]07/10/2021
13/04/24/2021
13]05/16/2021
13]05/16/2021
10/07/23/2021
12|05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
10/07/11/2021
11/04/18/2021
10/05/15/2021

9/07/11/2021
12|06/27/2021
11/07/11/2021

8/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021
10/05/15/2021

16/07/25/2021
15/07/25/2021
14/07/25/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/25/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/04/25/2021
13|07/25/2021

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 MV EKC LC INVITE

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
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9
10
11
12
13
14

Male Open 50 Breast
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Male Open 100 Breast

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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2:43.76L
2:49.21L
2:51.83L
3:02.74L
3:03.28L
3:16.43L

48.81L
49.88L
50.30L
50.82L
50.90L
52.61L
52.61L
53.67L
54.32L
56.27L
59.25L
59.79L
1:00.21L
1:00.92L
1:02.23L
1:05.31L
1:08.23L

1:11.20L
1:16.69L
1:17.31L
1:21.89L
1:24.65L
1:32.11L
1:33.41L
1:36.17L
1:36.32L
1:39.38L
1:43.58L
1:48.90L
1:50.89L
1:56.58L
1:58.68L
1:59.00L
1:59.16L
1:59.68L
2:05.72L
2:06.90L
2:13.35L
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Batten, Trent
Wells, Ashton
Ullery, Carter
Aguiar, Colton
Galati, Camden
Mendoza, Taiven

Hemmersmeyer, Chase
Hrsic, Mustafa

Smith, Evan

Miller, Luke

Nolte, Micah
Mendoza, Kayel
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Hershfeld, Adam
Loveland, Luke
Givens, Wesley
Runiewicz, Henry
Banks, Samuel
Hershfeld, Ryan
Dorsey, Kevin

Kirsten, Kai

Chen, Aaron

Major, Benjamin

Martin, Wyatt
Wells, Ashton
Nusser, Joshua
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Brayden
Aguiar, Colton
Batten, Trent
Ullery, Carter
Pantazo, Benjamin
‘Ward, Cormac
Pantazo, Jacob
Hrsic, Mustafa
Smith, Evan
Mendoza, Kayel
Hershfeld, Adam
Runiewicz, Henry
Hallsten, Blake
Loveland, Luke
Givens, Wesley
Hershfeld, Ryan
Kirsten, Kai

14/05/15/2021
14/04/25/2021
13|05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021

10/05/15/2021
10/06/27/2021
11/07/11/2021
12/05/15/2021
11/05/15/2021
10/05/15/2021
11/06/27/2021
11/04/18/2021

9/07/11/2021
11/07/11/2021
12/06/27/2021
10/07/11/2021

9/04/18/2021
10/05/15/2021
11/07/11/2021

8/04/18/2021
10/04/18/2021

16/03/13/2021
15/07/23/2021
17/07/23/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/07/11/2021
13|04/25/2021
15/07/11/2021
13/07/11/2021
15/05/15/2021
13]04/25/2021
14/04/25/2021
10/06/26/2021
11/05/16/2021
10/04/17/2021
11/04/17/2021
12/04/17/2021
12/04/17/2021

9/07/10/2021
11/05/16/2021

9/04/17/2021
11/07/10/2021

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Independence Celebration
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22| 2:17.83L| F |Chen, Aaron
23| 2:21.22L| F |[Banks, Samuel
24| 2:2271L| F |Givens, Parker

Male Open 200 Breast
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Male Open 50 Fly

O R AN N |W[(N|—

— | | = | -
AW —= O

15

2:41.32L
2:50.97L
2:55.85L
2:57.51L
3:22.09L
3:22.68L
3:24.26L
3:24.56L
3:29.49L
3:32.78L
3:56.82L

32.11L
37.89L
38.92L
46.77L
47.59L
50.08L
50.67L
52.79L
53.13L
54.48L
55.09L
55.46L
57.39L
1:07.66L
1:08.86L
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Male Open 100 Fly
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1:05.62L
1:07.32L
1:12.89L
1:13.24L
1:16.03L
1:16.36L
1:17.78L
1:19.49L
1:22.00L
1:23.05L
1:26.52L
1:49.17L
1:50.42L
2:04.07L
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Martin, Wyatt
Nusser, Joshua
Wells, Ashton
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Pantazo, Benjamin
Pantazo, Jacob
Aguiar, Colton
Moran, George
Ullery, Carter
Ward, Cormac
Galati, Camden

Cartee, Konnor
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa
Hrsic, Mustafa
Banks, Samuel
Nolte, Micah
Givens, Wesley
Smith, Evan
Dorsey, Kevin
Schneider, Owen
Runiewicz, Henry
Loveland, Luke
Chen, Aaron
Hershfeld, Adam
Major, Benjamin
Hershfeld, Ryan

ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Brayden

Pantazo, Jacob

Cartee, Konnor

Galati, Camden

Batten, Trent

Nusser, Joshua

Ward, Cormac

Ullery, Carter

Pantazo, Benjamin
Aguiar, Colton

Banks, Samuel

Hrsic, Mustafa
Oldenborg-Harris, Kajsa

8/04/17/2021
10/06/26/2021
13/07/11/2021

16/03/11/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/06/26/2021
15/07/10/2021
15/05/16/2021
15/05/16/2021
13|04/24/2021
13]07/10/2021
13/07/10/2021
13|04/24/2021
13/07/10/2021

15/06/05/2021
11/07/10/2021
10/06/27/2021
10/06/27/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
11/05/16/2021
10/04/18/2021
12/05/16/2021
12|06/27/2021

9/04/18/2021

8/04/18/2021
11/04/18/2021
10/05/16/2021

9/04/18/2021

15/07/23/2021
15/06/27/2021
15/05/15/2021
15/06/06/2021
13]07/10/2021
15/07/10/2021
17/07/10/2021
13/07/10/2021
13]07/10/2021
14/04/25/2021
13]05/15/2021
10/07/25/2021

9104/17/2021
11/05/15/2021

2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Region VIII Spring Sectio
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 CSC Summer Invite

2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-12&U
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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15| 2:04.30L F
Male Open 200 Fly
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Male Open 200 IM
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Male Open 400 IM
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2:33.65L
2:56.60L
3:01.12L
3:07.15L
3:45.87L

2:28.95L
2:29.76L
2:32.81L
2:39.10L
2:39.44L
2:42.81L
2:44.21L
2:50.54L
2:51.88L
2:59.97L
3:01.67L
3:11.42L
3:33.67L
3:36.14L
3:58.01L
4:10.54L
4:58.72L

5:25.86L
5:48.49L
5:49.44L
5:49.56L
5:50.81L
6:08.71L
6:09.59L
6:12.43L
6:22.44L
6:36.77L
6:52.27L
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Givens, Wesley

ABDULQADER, SHERALI
‘Ward, Cormac

Wells, Ashton

Ullery, Carter

Moran, George

Wells, Ashton
ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Brayden
Nusser, Joshua
Pantazo, Jacob
Pantazo, Benjamin
Ward, Cormac
Batten, Trent
Ullery, Carter
Galati, Camden
Aguiar, Colton
Hrsic, Mustafa
Nolte, Micah
Hallsten, Blake
Givens, Wesley
Schneider, Owen
Major, Benjamin

ABDULQADER, SHERALI
Wells, Ashton
Wells, Brayden
Cartee, Konnor
Ward, Cormac
Batten, Trent
Nusser, Joshua
Ullery, Carter
Moran, George
Galati, Camden
Mendoza, Taiven

11/07/11/2021

15/07/25/2021
13/07/11/2021
15/07/11/2021
13|04/24/2021
13/07/11/2021

15/07/24/2021
15|04/25/2021
15/07/24/2021
17/07/24/2021
15/05/14/2021
15/05/14/2021
13]07/09/2021
15/07/09/2021
13]07/09/2021
13|04/25/2021
13]04/25/2021
10/07/24/2021
11/05/16/2021
13]05/14/2021
11/05/16/2021
12/05/16/2021
10/05/16/2021

15/04/23/2021
14/04/23/2021
14/04/23/2021
15/06/26/2021
13/07/23/2021
14/05/15/2021
17/07/10/2021
13/07/10/2021
13/07/10/2021
13|05/15/2021
13]05/15/2021

2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Independence Celebration

2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial

2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoft-13&0O
2021 Long Course Kickoff-13&0
CSP 83rd Summer Invitational
2021 Ozark Swimming Long Cours
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 Independence Celebration
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
2021 FAST John Traube Memorial
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